
No. Name State ID Polling Place Precinct

1 JERRIE ANN ABEL 1009840263 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2 CONSUELO ACEVEDO 1009838910 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

3 MARCOS LUJAN ACOSTA 1010046657 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

4 CELIA GONZALES ACOSTA 1163976480 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

5 DIMAS ACOSTA 2140859347 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

6 MARY ACUNA 1009948296 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

7 RENE RAUL ACUNA 1009948306 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

8 IRMA A ADAME 1009933631 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

9 RAMON ADAMEZ 1009956042 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

10 ANDREW JACKSON ADAMS 1009972816 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

11 JUDY NICOLE ADAMS 1010008973 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

12 MYRON LEON ADAMS 1010046661 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

13 RHONDA JULANNE ADKINS 1010000983 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

14 CAROLYN ANGELIQUE ADLI 1013388636 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

15 ANNIE AGUILAR 1009892924 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

16 SAMUEL V AGUILAR 1184619794 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

17 ROSE MARY AGUILAR 2187225182 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

18 PATRICIA ANN AHLERS 1009964391 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

19 SUSAN HENRY AIGNER 1009916403 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

20 JIMMY DERIAL AIGNER 1009916398 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

21 MICHAEL ALANIZ 1165428379 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

22 RICHARD ALANIZ 1021197223 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

23 LUZ DIVINA ALEMAN 1204531001 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

24 CHRISTINE MARIE ALEXANDER 1189823231 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

25 MICHAEL PATRICK ALEXANDER 2121570766 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

26 MELISSA REAGAN ALEXANDER 1022394783 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

27 EVELYN ANN ALEXANDER 1009831825 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

28 FRED WAYNE ALEXANDER 1148705763 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

29 ELIZABETH MARIE ALFARO 2001954027 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

30 DEBORAH A ALLEN 2168341845 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

31 STEPHEN EUGENE ALLEN 1019939041 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

32 SANDRA VERA ALLISON 1009744391 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

33 TERRELL DEAN ALLISON 1010852528 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

34 CARIE LYNN ALLRED 1057555613 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

35 CARMEN LAUREL ALMARAZ 1009861351 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

36 HUMBERTO ALMARAZ 1009861346 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

37 CARLOS DAVID ALMARAZ 2204479677 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

38 JANETT MALAY ALTAMIRANO 1211698580 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 114

39 JESSE ALVARADO 2178147371 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

40 MEGHAN MARIE ALVARADO 2147748778 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

41 LEANDRA RYAN ALVARADO 1164615719 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

42 GLORIA DELUNA ALVARADO 1009884179 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

43 TAYLOR RAYNE ALVARADO 2176334471 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

44 VANESSA MONIQUE ALVARADO 1181043096 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

45 ANA ROBLEZ ALVARADO 1009964169 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

46 LEON JOSE ALVARADO III 1014055728 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109



47 ROY ALVARADO 1009964176 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

48 PATRICIA GARCIA ALVARADO 1009868551 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

49 EVA ALVAREZ 2177162578 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

50 ALAN CURAN AMARILLE 2197031896 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

51 MERKUR THOMAS AMEY 1180128171 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

52 COBY LYNN ANDERSON 2133779979 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

53 LAUREN GRACE ANDRADE 2184318725 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

54 FELIX ANDRADE 1009915323 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

55 DORA ANDRADE 1009915029 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

56 ARTURO GUERRA ANDRADE 1009796704 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

57 NESTOR IVAN ANGEL 1204192314 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

58 KAYLEE REANN ANGEL 1218639841 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

59 KIMBERLY KAY ANSTEY 2198919921 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

60 JEFFERY JOHN ANSTEY 2199743847 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

61 PANAGIOTIS L APOSTOLOU 1140152579 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

62 LYDIA CRUZ ARANDA 1009963948 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

63 CRUZ ARANDA 1009904262 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

64 VANESSA ANITA ARANDA 1010233436 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

65 DOROTHY NEAL ARCHAMBEAULT 1012998327 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

66 YVETTE MARIE ARISMENDEZ 1132089831 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

67 CAROLYN SUE ARMENTROUT 1184695063 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

68 THOMAS ALLEN ARMSTRONG 2191147291 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

69 KENNETH LLOYD ARNOLD JR 1011954355 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

70 SIDNEY BERNET ARNOLD 1009872407 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

71 MAUREEN JEANETTE ARNOLD 2146603833 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

72 NORA ARREDONDO 1009915458 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

73 MARCO ANTHONY ARREDONDO 1009915443 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

74 CHRISTOPHER JAMES ARRIAGA JR 2177468381 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

75 DWIGHT EDWARD ATKINS 1095978380 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

76 DANIEL EDWARD ATKINSON 1009966726 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

77 ARMANDO ATKINSON 1009934951 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

78 CECILIA RENI AUTRY 1009824287 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

79 BILLY AUTRY 1009862339 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

80 PAULA R AVILA 1155678121 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

81 LISA M AYALA 1014590758 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

82 GABRIEL P AYALA 1216375918 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

83 DOUGLAS RAYMOND BACKER 1015256936 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

84 HARLA GENE BACKER 1015215219 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

85 STEVEN PAUL BAEN 1039065336 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

86 SUE LINDA BAEZ 1010003191 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

87 ABIGAIL CHERI BAGGETT 2203904347 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

88 SHELBY CHRISTINE BAGGETT 1009762749 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

89 KADEN PRESTON BAILEY 2153190683 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

90 TRACIE LEA BAILEY 2139737690 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

91 KIRT PHILLIP BAILEY 2159114857 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

92 MICHAEL GEORGE BAILEY 1009940887 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

93 ROBERT DEAN BAINBRIDGE 1009896834 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



94 ROSALIE BAINBRIDGE 1009898487 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

95 LAWRENCE ALVA BAKER JR 1174777564 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

96 SANDRA SEXTON BAKER 1009838638 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

97 JENNIFER E BAKER 1021180675 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

98 KORY LYNN BAKER 1187876705 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

99 JOHN MICHAEL BAKER 1009963088 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

100 JANICE M BAKER 1056992169 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

101 ABEL BALBOA JR 1005935355 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

102 ROSA L BALBOA 1005934584 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

103 BRENDA KAY BALDWIN 2119828724 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

104 DENNIS CRAIG BALDWIN 2119828753 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

105 KERRI GAYLE BALLARD 1023187055 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

106 ZACHARY MICHAEL BALLARD 1057566436 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

107 DAWN MARIE BALLARD 1207926952 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

108 ASHLEY NICOLE BALLEW 1021842258 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

109 JAMES V BARBAREE 2110080043 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

110 JAMES BARCAK 1009857465 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

111 JUANITA DARLENE BARCAK 1009811508 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

112 DEMI ANN BARIA 1212700731 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

113 JACOB ARON BARIA 1221984350 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

114 JOHN LEE BARKER 2123431490 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

115 MARSHA ELEDGE BARNETT 1009906650 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

116 SARAH A BARR 2217090550 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

117 DANIELLA NOEHMI BARRERA 1138741034 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

118 LEROY JESSIE BARRERA JR 1144777545 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

119 ROSA LINDA BARRERA 1019182367 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

120 LOUANN LEONA BARRETT 1148979575 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

121 JOHN CHARLES BARRETT 1148979466 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

122 SHIRLEY LUANN BARRETT 1057537210 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

123 JIMMY LEON BARRETT JR 1057475692 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

124 JESUS BARRIENTEZ 1010043665 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

125 TERESA BARRIENTEZ 1010047168 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

126 LEAH MARIE BARRINGER 2209372473 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

127 DOROTHY MARIE BARRINGER 1201123487 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

128 GREGORY ASA BARRINGER 1204048949 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

129 VALERIE K BARSANTI 2215147991 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

130 MATTHEW SCOTT BARTEE 1188617245 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

131 MARGO HIDALGO BARTLETT 1122393179 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

132 CORY B BARTON 1011716279 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

133 LEE HOWELL BARTON 1009796743 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

134 JENSEN NICOLE BARTON 1186220552 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

135 STEVE ORVILL BARTON 1009987853 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

136 JACKIE SCULL BARTON 1009982421 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

137 ROBERT M BARTON 1009954248 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

138 DARLYN SHYRLE BAUCH 1144842135 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

139 TAMBERLIN L BAUDOIN 2187112181 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

140 KEITH J BAUDOIN 2214106016 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



141 ROCKY BRENT BAYLOR 1010013005 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

142 CARLOS BAZAN 1009938251 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 113

143 LINDSAY RENEE BEARDSLEY 1009780111 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

144 SUSAN MOORE BEAUBIEN 1141080706 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

145 WILLIAM ALAN BEAUBIEN 1141080845 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

146 DONALD ALLEN BEAUFAIT 1047873739 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

147 KATHRYN ANN BEAUFAIT 1047861699 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

148 GERLINDE SIMON BECHTLOFF 1009807401 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

149 PHILLIP MCKEE BECKER 1037617588 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

150 DEBORAH ALICE BECKHAM 1039029626 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

151 DANIEL IAN BECKHAM 1039041844 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

152 WENDELLYN SUE BECRAFT 1009899484 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

153 KRISTINA ISIDORA BEDNORZ 1073412580 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

154 WAYNE ALLEN BEDNORZ 1188461629 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

155 JOSE MARIA BENAVIDES 1009988703 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

156 SYLVIA BENAVIDEZ 1009972431 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

157 LINDA JO BENDAS 1155567840 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

158 FRANCIS MATTHEW BENDAS 2171341829 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

159 MARK PATRICK BENDER 2183736983 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

160 ERMELINDA CARRANCO BENITEZ 1014258570 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

161 CHRISTOPHER BENITEZ 1014414806 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

162 ELIZABETH C BENNETT 1014340445 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

163 ROGER MARSHALL BENNETT 1007331578 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

164 MATTHEW TRAVIS BENNETT 1039435609 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

165 CHELSEA NORDGULEN BENOIT 2156188753 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

166 ANGIE M BENTANCUR 2216416977 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

167 ALICE RUTH BERECKA 1009784474 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

168 BERNARDO BERNAL 1205040162 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

169 REBECCA OLIVIA DUMAS BERNHARDT 2212209643 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

170 LARRY ELTON BERTHOLD 1009813762 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

171 LANA KOONCE BERTHOLD 1009813829 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

172 JOHN EDWARD BEVLY 1173909814 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

173 HEATHER DIANE BEVLY 1173909516 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

174 DAN ALLEN BEYER 1009836639 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

175 TERRY LEE BEYER 1017160284 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

176 NIKUNJ NICHOLAS BHAKTA 1150018137 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

177 LARRY WAYNE BIFFLE 1035549317 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

178 ROCHELLE RENAE BILLS 1161623667 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

179 SHAWN EDWARD BIRD 1010417779 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

180 LYNN ELLEN BIRD 1037810185 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

181 KEVIN SHANE BIRKEY 2134358676 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

182 DIANE KATHY BISSONNETTE 2196405429 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

183 KEVIN DARYL BITTNER 1182068228 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

184 HANNAH CHRISTINE BITTNER 2151116900 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

185 JEFFREY LEE BLACKWELL 1010029002 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

186 DAVID EDSEL BLANKENSHIP 1173909537 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

187 GLEN WAYNE BLANKENSHIP 1027067295 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109



188 MARTHA ANN BOATMAN 1009931169 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

189 HETTIE BELLE BOATRIGHT 1208082617 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

190 DANNY LEE BOATRIGHT 1009966941 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

191 HELMUTH H BOEHM 1018304710 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 118

192 AURALIA ALVARAD BOLENBARKER 1010035693 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

193 ALLEN DALE BOLENBARKER 1009786570 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

194 REGINA RENEE BOLGER 2121543357 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

195 ANDREA MARIE BONNEAU 2137599447 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

196 KATHLEEN ELLEN BOONE 1009784529 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

197 WILLIAM DAWSON BOONE III 1009939925 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

198 OSCAR BORGES RODRIGUEZ 2197495015 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 108

199 MERRY L BORTZ 1015341587 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 104

200 PATRICIA ELIZABETH BOSTICK 1177951988 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

201 CYNTHIA ANN BOWEN 1164157848 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

202 WAYNE ROBERT BOWEN 1018899634 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

203 KENNY LADET BRACEQUIVEL 1047282737 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

204 TEDLEY BRACEQUIVEL 1049384399 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

205 JENNIFER MARIE BRADT 2130066912 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

206 EDWARD LEO BRANCAMP 2000970303 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

207 DIANA JEAN BRANDON 1014329043 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

208 JOHNNY RAY BRANDON 1007277995 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

209 ANN MCIVER BRANT 1053750426 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

210 LACY ANNETTE BRAUCHLE 1021900479 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 124

211 KIMBERLY ANN BREED 1138901499 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

212 JAMES JEFFREY LAWSON BREED 1173914000 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

213 MICHELLE KATHERINE BRENNAN 2165972717 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

214 MICHAEL JOHN BREWER 1167418613 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

215 KAYLIN ANN BREWSTER 1014252209 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

216 BRANDON JOHN BREZINA 1023537560 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

217 SUZANNE LYNETTE BRIDGEMAN 1148428337 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

218 KAREN BRIDGER 1010028804 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

219 JOYCE STATESIR BROERMAN 1009881724 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

220 GERALD ODELL BRONSTAD JR 1162635580 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

221 DEBBIE BROOKINS BUSH 1176704181 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

222 JENNIFER MARIE BROOKS 1015680222 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

223 VICTOR LEON BROOKS 1106353767 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

224 REGINA KATE BROWN 2186723668 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

225 JEFFREY ALAN BROWN 1060453438 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

226 BOBBY RAY BROWN 1019187648 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

227 CHARLENE LAMKIN BROWN 1009828394 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

228 HENRY BROWN 1009829043 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

229 CYNTHIA LYNN BROWN 2192847184 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

230 LEIGH ANN BROWN 1009800283 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

231 RODNEY HAROLD BROWN 2192847236 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

232 MARIA A BROWN 2163339212 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

233 JERRY RUSSELL BROWNING 1009851801 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

234 DEBORA JEAN BROWNING 1157574637 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



235 JAMES NOEL BROWNING 1038732092 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

236 TERRANCE JAMES BRUGGEMAN 2123129100 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

237 DONALD WESLEY BRUMMETT 1009831020 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

238 JEANIE LEE BRUMMETT 1009920135 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

239 CARA BETH BRUSTER 1009992089 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

240 JAMES RYAN BRUSTER 1009912907 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

241 DIANE BRYAN 1009886218 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

242 KAYLEE JEAN BRYANT 2213457661 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

243 WILLIAM EARL BUCKMASTER 1009982506 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

244 MIA ADRIANA BUEHRING 1215208345 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

245 CHRISTOPHER ALLEN BUEHRING 1026839310 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

246 TINA ROMERO BUFFA 1009767885 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

247 RHONDA J BURDICK 2180270924 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

248 LONY LAHR BURDICK 2180270884 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

249 JAMES GLENN BURDINE 1009793418 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

250 VALARIE RUTH BURDINE 1009793425 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

251 ROGER GLENN BURLESON 1191005095 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

252 TASHA MICHELLE BURNETT 1156833493 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

253 SANDRA RUSHER BURNETT 1019182322 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

254 TRAVIS HENRY BURNETT 1021197456 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

255 DEBRA MARIE BURNETT 1010017598 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

256 REBECCA A BURNHAM 1018105075 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

257 LUTHER EUGENE BURNHAM 1018060086 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

258 LUCY JANE BURNS 1009834691 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

259 DON BURNS 1009834636 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

260 KENNITH EDWARD BURTON 1052727403 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

261 HAROLD LEO BUSACK 2152718642 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

262 CHARLOTTE WILLIAMS BUSBY 1119238570 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

263 LEON GEORGE BUSBY 1119238589 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

264 ALEXANDRIA NICOLE BUSH 2190786763 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

265 LANEY MARIE BUSTOS 2191014275 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

266 MELINDA JANE BYBEE 1010049941 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

267 ROY EDWARD BYBEE 1015602793 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

268 CARA LYNN CABLE 1012740701 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

269 MARIA D CADENAS-GONZALEZ 2146231714 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

270 LUCIA ESTHER CADIZ 2191039405 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

271 EDWIN CADIZ 2186799922 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

272 DIANA HELEN CALDARELLA 1022708667 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

273 STEVEN PATTON CALDWELL 1037789781 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

274 RAEGAN ELIZABETH CALVERLEY 2202962412 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 124

275 MARISSA ANTONIA CALVERLEY 1150698493 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

276 PATRICIA ANN CAMDEN 1207366646 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

277 MELVIN EUGENE CAMDEN 1207366680 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

278 LORNA MARIE CAMERON 2186923572 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

279 MARIA C CAMPA-GARZA 1040278238 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

280 MARIA ELENA CAMPBELL 1094625005 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

281 EDWARD ALAN CAMPBELL 1094506155 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



282 LUCINDA A CANALES 1026475683 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

283 BELINDA SUAREZ CANALES 1019920665 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

284 DELMA DOMINGUEZ CANALES 1009787829 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

285 GUADALUPE H CANALES 1009849530 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

286 JOE ANGEL CANALES 1009925925 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

287 STEVEN MERLE CANNON 1015047624 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

288 EUSEBIO GALVAN CANO 1009841496 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

289 CARLOS CANO 1009875341 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

290 GLORIA ESCOBEDO CANO 1009908045 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

291 LYDIA ANN CANO 1021203671 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

292 TRUETT EVAN CANTRELL 1013386659 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

293 FELIX ADRIAN CANTU JR 2153483021 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

294 RUPERT CANTU 1009873276 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

295 ELSA Y CANTU 1012061112 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

296 ROBIN TERRY CANTU 1011738126 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

297 ROLANDO CANTU 1037477040 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

298 ANNA FRANCES CARAWAN 1009881748 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

299 SAMMIE WILLIAMSON CARAWAN 1009884450 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

300 DOUGLAS DWIGHT CARAWAN 1009884432 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

301 ANNA MARIE CARDENAS 2133654787 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

302 AMADA VELA CARDENAS 1009836251 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

303 CARL KENT CARNES 1039466542 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

304 REBA JOYCE CARNES 1037974265 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

305 MARY POLLARD CARR 1013341252 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

306 RICARDO CARRANZA 1011474372 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

307 PAULINE MARTINEZ CARRANZA 1009987933 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

308 LEROY CARRANZA 1010008121 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

309 ALIZEA YEZEBELL CARRIZALES 2163429873 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

310 SUSAN JANE CARROLL 1202602272 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

311 DONALD WAYNE CARROLL 1057429336 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

312 CHRISTINE MARIE CARTER 1010043599 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

313 CYDRA JOY CARTER-RODRIGUEZ 2130896286 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

314 JOY MONET CARTWRIGHT 1188852106 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

315 GARY EUGENE CARTWRIGHT 1010032661 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

316 ANNA MARIE CASANOVA 1173798449 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

317 PHILIP C CASAREZ 2119913706 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

318 LEANNE MARIE CASS 1022818226 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

319 JAY NEILL CASS 1009978681 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

320 LORI LEE CASSEL 1163967368 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

321 KENNETH CARL CASSEL 2129413301 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

322 DENA MARIE CASTILLO 1162357153 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

323 JUAN JOSE CASTILLO 2136896059 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

324 RAMIRO FERRER CASTILLO 1156442798 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

325 ROSEMARIE E CASTLEBERRY 1158897499 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

326 JAMES EVERT CASTLEBERRY 1159328179 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

327 CARMEN C CASTRO 1009983245 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

328 DANIEL H CASTRO 1009983232 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107



329 PAULINE C CATCHINGS 1168859465 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

330 KENNETH EARL CATCHINGS 1009744614 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

331 CLAYTON CLYDE CATES 1007255104 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

332 RANDALL CAVAZOS 1199447436 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

333 STEPHEN J CESSAC 1009851988 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

334 MARY ELISE CHACON 1005707952 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

335 YVONNE MCINTYRE CHAMBERS 1011615553 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

336 TYRONE CHAMBERS 1009916586 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

337 THOMAS PHILLIP CHAMPION 1001129440 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

338 JULIA R CHANDLER 1057544666 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

339 ROBERT SCOTT CHANDLER 2197503439 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

340 HILARIO DELEON CHAPA 1010035831 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

341 GRACIELA GONZALES CHAPA 1009920029 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

342 KAYLA ANN CHARLTON 1009227719 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 102

343 GARY WADE CHASAK 1009911610 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

344 LINDA CHASAK 1009911623 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

345 DAVID HARRISON CHASE JR 1149486265 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

346 ANDREA KATHLEEN CHASE 2135776828 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

347 BRIGID MICHELLE CHASE 2204914880 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

348 SUSAN CHRISTINE CHASE 1152904538 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

349 LAURA LOPEZ CHAVEZ 1009958574 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

350 TERRIE LYNN CHEANEY 1213625453 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

351 JUDITH GRAFF CHENNELL 1072542161 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

352 CLARENCE CARL CHOPELAS 1009853815 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

353 JOHN WILLIAM CHOVANEC 1009834720 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 124

354 PAULA SUE CHRISTOFERSON 1158951147 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

355 LAURIE JAN CHRISTOPHER 1039540591 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

356 DEBORAH LYNN CHUMCHAL 2172414027 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

357 LINDA DEANA CISNEROS 1009777609 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

358 BENJAMIN H CISNEROS JR 1010419089 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

359 JULIA ESTER CISNEROS 1009796030 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

360 CHARLES BRADLEY CLARK 1010014748 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

361 DEBORA DEE CLARK 1010014753 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

362 ADRIAN S CLARK 1203134357 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

363 JACK TERENCE WESLEY CLARK 2214801919 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

364 MARY KATHLEEN CLARK 2167321109 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

365 JULIE ELIZABETH CLARK 1161601149 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

366 MARILYN SCHERER CLORE 1015143962 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

367 WALTER PAUL CLORE 1015170119 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

368 DOROTHY SPEARS CLOWER 1010832092 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 111

369 TIM CLOWER 1010832997 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

370 CHARLES MARVIN COAN 1009863400 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

371 SANDRA COAN 1009902196 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

372 BRENDA FREEMAN COCHRAN 1009847756 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

373 WILLIAM TRAVIS COCHRAN 1009847760 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

374 KELLY CLUTE COE 1015384909 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

375 KYLE JEFFREY COE 2172508342 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



376 DANYELLE JENEE COE 2148924685 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

377 DEBORAH RENEE COFFIN 2209228966 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

378 DAVID WILLIAM COFFIN JR 2207757165 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

379 JUDY COFFIN 1009854661 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

380 DAVID WILLIAM COFFIN 1009854674 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

381 SANDRA FORD COLLINS 1178752303 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

382 ZACHARY ALLUN COMEAUX 2178726688 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

383 KENNETH B CONLEY 1009804203 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

384 MARY MEL CONRAD 2162443240 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

385 DANA LYNN CONSTANTE 1021844302 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

386 MOSES CONSTANTE 2002549297 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

387 RYLAN SETH CONSTANTE 2209457690 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

388 CARMELLA F CONTRERAS 1142168941 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

389 SANDRA CONTRERAS 1009782283 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

390 SARAH LYNN CONTRERAS 1022778290 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

391 GLEN D CONTRERAS SR 2149853695 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

392 MICHAEL JAMES CONVERSE 1039171283 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

393 SHIRLEY A COOK 2193511794 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

394 FRANCISCA ALEJANDRE COOK 1009791060 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

395 LANCE EUGENE COOPER 1022330942 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

396 MELVIN H COOPER JR 1009991150 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

397 ELIZABETH MARIE CORDOVA 1012018484 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

398 LISA VASQUEZ CORDOVA 1038630015 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

399 SAVANNAH NICOLE CORDOVA 2169697266 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

400 ROBERTO CORDOVA 1009942754 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

401 MARGA GUZMAN CORDOVA 1009942749 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

402 JOSE S. CORONADO 1009890682 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

403 LUCEA BENAVIDES CORSAW 1156742745 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

404 LINDA TREVINO CORTEZ 2123801603 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

405 BERNADINO H CORTEZ 1018240769 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

406 CRISTINA CORTINAS 1039174050 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

407 CHRISTOPHER MATTHEW CORTINAS 1159849722 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

408 MARK WILLIAM CORY 1057393908 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

409 CALVIN JAMES COSBY 1160752337 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

410 JESSE JAMES COTE 2212470441 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

411 RACHEL COVARRUBIAS 1009850293 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

412 CATHY F COVINGTON 1192416837 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W1

413 ASHLEY BETH COX 1204250224 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

414 DAVID WAYNE CRABTREE 2216171006 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

415 BRONSON EDWARD CRAIG 1038206681 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

416 LOIS ELAINE CRAIG 1069284760 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

417 DARLENE GAYLE CRANSTON 1009790103 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

418 RAYMOND PATRICK CRAWFORD 1183230988 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

419 CAROLYN CRAWFORD 1039644503 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

420 SAMUEL WADE CRAWFORD 1197277144 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

421 BRENDA MARIE CRAWFORD 1031537457 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 111

422 JOHN ORAN CROCKER 1018523370 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 119



423 LISA MICHELLE CROCKER 1162358058 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 119

424 TERRI CROSSWHITE 1009957568 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

425 CHARLES MICHAEL CROSSWHITE 1009957552 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

426 BRIAN LEE CROUCH 2178661732 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

427 JENNA LYNN CROWLEY 2192245620 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

428 RICHARD MICHAEL CROWLEY 1068859702 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

429 DONALD CRUZ 1022244144 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

430 PAUL MICHAEL CULBERTSON 1120133840 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

431 BRENDA JOY CUNNINGHAM 1009897874 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

432 GEORGIA LEE CUNY 2209100463 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

433 BREALYNN RENEE CUNY 2184883867 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

434 TIMAR BAKER CUNY 2185647472 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

435 BRENDA CURLEE 1009870127 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

436 JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER CURLEE 1009870330 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

437 PETE HILLIARD CURRAN III 1009985717 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

438 DELINA ANN CURRAN 1009899789 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

439 JASON RAY CUSTER 1191193271 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

440 MICHAEL COLIN DALLAS 1039353212 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

441 CYNTHIA ANNETTE DALLAS 2180553080 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

442 RODNEY CALVIN DALLAS 2180553359 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

443 THAO DANH 2135638014 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

444 SOPHEA DANH 2135601718 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

445 LAUREN RHEA DAUGHTRY 1059035006 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

446 RICKY LYNN DAUGHTRY 1020689747 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

447 WALTER CLAY DAVENPORT 1010006154 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

448 JOHNNY MASON DAVIDSON 1009910682 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

449 GRACE ELIZABETH DAVILA 2120693244 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

450 RUDY AUSTIN DAVILA 1220053937 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

451 NOELIA DAVILA 1010024886 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

452 MARIA ESPERANZA DAVILA 1009791073 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

453 MARIO DAVILA 1009747831 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

454 WALTER GUY DAVIS 2204234316 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

455 EMELINA MUNGIA DAVIS 2204233563 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

456 CORY JOHN DAVIS 2192714413 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

457 JONATHAN RICHARD DAVIS 1021467435 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

458 DAVID RAY DAVIS 2211301640 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

459 GLENN H DAVIS 1020188836 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

460 GARY LEE DAVIS 1198095337 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

461 MELISSA WHITE DAY 1009968484 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

462 GARY WAYNE DAY 1009884497 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

463 JOHN BARRY DE RAY 2169535977 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

464 MOSES DEALEJANDRO 1012978748 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

465 CASEY JO DEAN 1038906159 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

466 HUNTER LEE DEAN 2142108773 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

467 JOSEPH JAMES DEAR 1169429796 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

468 KRISTY LYNN DEAR 2174399935 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

469 CHARLES DWAYNE DEASON 2133166102 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101



470 VERONICA LEEAN DEDOW 1026462855 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

471 RICO FLORES DEHOYOS 1183287035 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

472 REYNALDO DEL BOSQUE 1155528093 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

473 ALBERTO ENRIQUE DELAGUARDIA 1010047031 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

474 MARY B DELBOSQUE 1009866154 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

475 JESUS CARLOS DELEON 1009765440 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

476 ERLINDA CANTU DELEON 1170375796 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

477 MONICA MARIE DELEON 1201290212 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

478 BEATRICE F DELGADO 2124340256 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

479 ESPERANZA DELGADO 1009857412 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

480 OSCAR FLORES DELGADO 1009883415 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

481 ORFALINDA D DELGADO 2175706311 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

482 PATRICIA BEJARANO DELGADO 1009931861 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

483 CASTULO DELGADO JR 1009931857 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

484 CLARISSA M DELGADO 2171154226 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

485 TIM DELGADO JR 1009883560 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

486 KELLY DENEICE DELONG 1014031747 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

487 LARRY JAY DELONG 1014031752 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

488 ELOISA DELUNA 1009742217 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

489 CHARLES EDWIN DETMER 2177862342 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

490 SUSAN JANE DETMER 2177945544 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

491 JOEL RODRIGUEZ DIAZ 1037554982 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

492 STEPHANIE ANN DIAZ 1026304505 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

493 SAVANNAH RILEY DIAZ-KORFF 2210312034 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

494 LEE EDWARD DICKENS 1009768616 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

495 JAMES HOWARD DICKSON 1009969473 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

496 KARA DENISE DIERSCHKE 2126818918 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

497 CYNTHIA TREVINO DIETZ 1039228060 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

498 GERALDINE BODEMAN DIMBLEBY 1038502788 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

499 LASHELLE LYNNE DISHMAN 1009998488 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

500 RANDALL A DISHMAN 1010017837 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

501 ZACHARY NATHANIEL DOBBS 2156701807 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

502 GLENDA TAYLOR DODGE 1071028934 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

503 MARVIN DWAYNE DODGE 1069053751 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

504 THOMAS CHARLES DOLLARD JR 1010377196 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

505 GLENDON DEAN DOMINGUE 1031118401 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

506 ROBERT NOLAN DONAHUE 2139624611 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

507 RICHARD FRANCIS DONKA 1039758817 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

508 MELISSA LEIGH DONKA 1003226068 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

509 WANDA SUE DORECK 1009870115 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

510 CASSANDRA ANNETTE DORIA 1014497020 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

511 GILBERT DORIA 1021177583 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

512 CHASON DAVID DORMINY 1193497551 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

513 JERRY DAVID DORMINY 1042418521 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

514 JOANN M DORMINY 1042418482 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

515 JERI LYNN DOSSAT 2123051904 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

516 STEVEN DWAYNE DOUGLAS 2208563127 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



517 MARY LU DOWDALL 1183473333 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

518 LLOYD DEAN DOWDALL 1183503807 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

519 LYDIA PEREZ DOWNS 1015143199 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

520 RUBEN DOWNS 1009997550 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

521 TAVANH LUANG DOWNS 1188558194 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

522 BENJAMIN DAVIS DOWNS JR 1041057098 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

523 JUSTIN COREY DREDLA 1014436883 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

524 CHERIE ANN DRISKILL 2187082975 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

525 JENNIFER LYNNE DUDDING 2206276474 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

526 JAMES LEE DUNN 1019075672 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

527 DELIA MENDIETTA DUNN 1011443857 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

528 DERRICK P DUPREE 2119749988 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

529 THELMA MARIE DUPREE 2120144784 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

530 DOMINICK DANIELLE DURHAM 1009756513 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

531 DIANE PATRICIA DYKES 1142674413 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 108

532 JOE VINCENT EASTERWOOD 1009861749 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

533 SHARON MARIE EASTERWOOD 1009850553 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

534 DOROTHY M EASTERWOOD 1009898805 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

535 BRETT RYAN EATON 2133396557 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

536 STEVE KENDALL EATON II 1009967039 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

537 TAMMY LEIGH EBLEN 1023899465 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

538 JUNE ELAINE ECKENROTH 2195127045 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

539 ROBERT DALE EDDY JR 1023291849 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

540 TRACY L EDDY 1010518741 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

541 ADELL CARROLL EDEN 1009882580 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

542 SALLY DAVIDSON EDSILL 1032186364 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

543 AMY NICOLE EERNISSE 1117702881 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

544 PHILLIP DALE EERNISSE JR 1031381481 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

545 EDWARD MONTEZ ELIZONDO 1009954572 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

546 ABEL ELIZONDO 1009878992 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

547 MATTHEW STEVEN ELKE 1189139120 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

548 JULIE MARIE ELKE 2169506743 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

549 STEVEN T ELKE 2169506789 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

550 ARTHUR MILROY ELLIOTT III 1009805449 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

551 JOYCE BRADFORD ELLIOTT 1009805454 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

552 KATHY CAROL ELLIS 1009983492 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

553 DEBRA RAE ELROD 1186631196 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

554 TEDRA AILEEN EMMONS 2168279386 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

555 DIANA LYNN ENCINIA 1021269823 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

556 CHERI LEA ENNS 2168851372 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

557 NATEALIA MAREA ENNS 2194870330 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

558 JEB STUART ENNS 2168851338 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

559 MIGUEL ENRIQUEZ JR 1149437137 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

560 WADE STUART EPPERSON 1141949385 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

561 JOHN RAY ERMIS 1009889664 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

562 DUSTIN JACOB ESCALANTE 2197546029 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

563 POLLY MURRAY ESCAMILLA 1009945821 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



564 GREGORY BENITEZ ESCAMILLA 1138859976 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

565 FELICITY JASMIN ESCAMILLA 2211274106 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

566 JOE H ESCAMILLA 1009942806 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

567 JOSE ANTONIO ESPINOZA 1038439359 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

568 GLORIA JEAN ESQUIVEL 1009894854 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

569 DREDA YVONNE ESSEX 1015742131 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

570 BRUCE SCOTT ESSEX 1015859695 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

571 ERWIN STANLEY ESTES 2176386047 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

572 ARACELI MORALES ESTES 1195586669 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

573 DANIEL PENA ESTRADA 1009975054 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

574 RITA MATHIS EVANS 1009797061 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

575 MARK ROBERT EVANS 1009962841 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

576 CHARLES AARON EVANS 2109947343 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

577 FROSTAN NICHOLE EVANS 2183810019 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

578 ROSE MARIE EVJEN 1009948436 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

579 GRACIE LYNN FAILS 1114372790 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

580 JESSE RAY FALCON 1015572254 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

581 JENNIFER MAYNE FARAH 1045633921 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

582 JOSEPH ALEXANDER FARAH JR 1011807020 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

583 TAMARA HORN FARRIS 1009914158 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

584 STEPHANIE LEE FAUGHT 1148091346 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

585 EMMA LEE FAUGHT 2208331957 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

586 CASSANDRA PRUNEDA FELAN 2169331829 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

587 PATRICIA ANN FENTON 1009825274 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

588 STEVEN RAY FIEDLER 2122469159 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

589 TERESA L FIGG 1039614636 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

590 TERRY RAYMOND FIGG 1171244070 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

591 TERRY LEWIS FILES 1010029209 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

592 JIMMY LLOYD FINLEY JR 2133347409 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

593 MICHELLE LYNN FISHBECK 1013378541 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

594 KEITH ALAN FISHER 1010001141 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

595 BYTHA FISHER 1010001156 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

596 LINDSAY CHRISTINE FLACH 2154908978 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

597 TRACY LYNCH FLETCHER 1015490127 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

598 SHELIA MARIE FLORES 1009983561 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

599 DAVID JOSEPH FLORES 1009983557 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

600 ROBERT LEE FLORES 1010047175 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

601 MARKEYSHA MARIE FLORES 1014335996 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

602 JUANITA FLORES 2133886308 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

603 ANGIE MOLINA FLORES 1009956570 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

604 BOBBIE FLOYD 1009979910 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

605 JONNA LYNN FOJTIK 1039287992 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

606 IRENE FONSECA 1009777771 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

607 DANIEL FONSECA 1215702416 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

608 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS FORCE 2138587978 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

609 CHARLES PIERCE FORD 1013405367 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

610 BRENNEN CRAIG FORSYTHE 2192820979 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108



611 SARA ELIZABETH FORTIN 2188653324 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

612 RHONDA JO FOSTER 1009871417 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

613 CHAD WAYNE FOX 1009970536 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

614 ROBERT JENNINGS FRALEY 2141498675 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

615 MARY ANNE FRANCE 1136655140 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

616 ALYSON PAIGE FRASCH 1184874840 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

617 JOYCE ANN FREASIER 1169992405 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

618 KEVIN DWAYNE FREEMAN 1057531061 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

619 MIRIAM JANE FREEZE 2002195252 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

620 KRISTIAN BAILEY FREEZE 1222218564 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

621 MARK WAYNE FREEZE 2178026199 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

622 MICHAEL DAVID FRENCH 1054745784 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

623 CHRIS ALAN FRENCH 1011007857 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

624 KATRIN ANN FRENCH 1011007874 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

625 JUSTIN RIG FRENCH 2138082814 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

626 JANICE LYNNE FRIESEN 1112093116 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

627 JESSILL ORTOJAN FULLER 2188811462 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

628 WILLIAM LAMAR FULLER 1009875886 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

629 DEBRA FULLER 1009916071 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

630 TERRI ANN FULTON 2140861739 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

631 ROBERT BENJAMIN GABBERT 2212995800 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

632 JEFFREY RICHARD GALBRAITH 2142928645 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

633 CARL LYNDON GALLOWAY 2169068795 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

634 JACOB THOMAS GALVAN 1140121131 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

635 ENRIQUE ANDRES GALVAN JR 1037781810 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

636 SERGIO FONSECA GALVAN 1015572296 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

637 ROBERTO GALVAN 1009860164 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

638 JOSEPH DAVID GANDARA 1009925317 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

639 MICHELLE LEIGH GARCIA 1136427840 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

640 SANDRA GARCIA 1006030176 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

641 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA 2144931272 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

642 ROBERTO GARCIA 1019704178 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 102

643 NORA L GARCIA 1018505277 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

644 VELMA SALAZAR GARCIA 1010003535 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

645 APRIL MARISSA GARCIA 1018201605 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

646 JOSE ANGEL GARCIA 2147211680 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

647 FERMIN FELIPE GARCIA 1010015734 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

648 MARY BERTA GARCIA 1014573946 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

649 CHRISTINE GARCIA 1066363170 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

650 CHRISTI DAWN GARCIA 1142456053 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

651 EDELMIRO GARCIA 1001749072 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

652 LELAND AUGUSTIN GARCIA 2215393233 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

653 MONICA GARCIA 1195158958 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

654 KATHEY SUE GARCIA 1013176901 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 118

655 ISMAEL GARCIA GARCIA 1009878888 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 118

656 SALLY RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 1009857215 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

657 JUAN JOSE GARCIA 1009922971 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124



658 RAMON AGUIRRE GARCIA JR 1144086702 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

659 LORENZO GARCIA 1023080040 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

660 OPHELIA TORRES GARCIA 2142297592 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

661 MANUEL GARCIA 1009849569 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

662 JUANITA C GARCIA 1014057643 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

663 ELIZABETH GARCIA 2216206359 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

664 CALIXTRO M GARCIA 2130732672 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

665 MARIE ALEXIS GARCIA 2003395933 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

666 JOSIE P GARCIA 1009766330 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

667 MARIA VICTORIA GARCIA 1009996368 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

668 ARYANNA JAZELLE GARCIA-ADAMES 2207501397 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

669 SAMUEL GARIBAY 1192785673 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

670 BEVERLY LOFLAND GARRETT 1022182572 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

671 SAVANNAH GABRIELLE GARZA 1214550790 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

672 BELINDA DIAZ GARZA 1057600283 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

673 EUGENE GARZA 1123476673 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

674 ROBERT JAMES GARZA 2133784829 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

675 ALMA GARZA 1009886389 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 114

676 CRISTINA GARZA 1009755225 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

677 MARIO ALBERTO GARZA 1009760480 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

678 ISIDRO GARZA JR 1039108291 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

679 ALYZE DANIELLE GARZA 2215719655 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

680 BRENDA J GARZA 2133784791 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 110

681 OLGA GARZA 1009933770 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

682 OMAR GARZA 1020718048 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

683 MARY AGUILAR GARZA 1009854898 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

684 HOMER G GARZA 1009854880 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

685 PAULITA RODRIGUEZ GARZA 1009889471 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

686 MICHELLE RENEE GARZA 1201239574 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

687 VICENTE E GARZA 2122018475 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

688 JUSTIN JAY GARZA 2148151798 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

689 SYLVIA VILLANUEVA GARZA 1177036616 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

690 TRAVIS ALLEN GEISER 1196847742 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

691 MICHAEL DAVID GEORGE 1015374933 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 119

692 CAROLYN ANN GEORGE 1002760696 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

693 ESTHER MCCANN GERNANDT 1022696344 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

694 RODNEY A GIBSON 2119636149 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

695 RAMONA KAYE GIBSON 1010036064 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

696 GARY DON GIBSON 1009905568 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

697 PATRICIA RASEY GILDEN 1009934778 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

698 FLORENCIA C GILL 1018266310 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

699 LAURA POWELL GILLELAND 1020635796 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

700 MOLLY KATHERINE GILLESPIE 1169655726 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

701 THERESA ANN GILLUM 2128158251 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

702 JOHN STUART GILMORE JR 1009934830 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 116

703 SOFIA GILMORE 1009906873 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

704 ELIZABETH CLARE GILMORE 2162686821 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



705 PAUL LEE GINGRICH 2186198136 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

706 NANCY MARIE GLASGOW 1163744613 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

707 BOBBIE VERNE GLASSON 1009939546 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

708 DANIEL CLAYTON GLOVER 1009975123 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

709 MARIA YOLANDA GODSEY 1146984728 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

710 RICKIE DUSTY GODSEY 1039716667 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

711 NORMA GOETZEL 1009953178 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

712 AMY GOLDSON 1038542334 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

713 MICHAEL GOMEZ 2140967361 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

714 CANDICE JANE GOMEZ 1079562422 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

715 LEAH M GOMEZ 1152905015 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

716 ADOLFO GOMEZ 1009930718 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

717 GLORIA G GOMEZ 1009837198 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

718 CHRISTOVAL H GOMEZ 1009871493 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

719 TERESA RENEE GOMEZ 1039211899 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

720 IDA YVONNE GOMEZ HESSELTINE 1009742238 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

721 LUZ GOMEZ-ESCOBEDO 1039683173 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

722 DIANA GONZALES 1009918880 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

723 YOLANDA DELEON GONZALES 1010027978 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

724 RICK R. GONZALES 1009922554 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

725 ALICIA GONZALES 2164034758 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

726 ISAI GONZALES 1015589481 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

727 MARIA ELENA GONZALES 1009876467 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

728 ROLANDO GONZALES 1017201394 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

729 EVA ANGELINA GONZALES 1009892734 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 112-W1

730 ERMIRO GONZALES 1009935731 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

731 ALICIA GONZALES 1009935749 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

732 ADOLPH ANDREW GONZALES 1013925145 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

733 NOE GONZALES 1010047342 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

734 BLANCA DIAZ GONZALEZ 1009850548 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

735 EUGENE D GONZALEZ SR 1009852457 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

736 JESUSA ESTELLA GONZALEZ 1174773086 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

737 NICOLE ELIZABETH GONZALEZ 1211975207 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 102

738 HECTOR CESAR GONZALEZ 1146300499 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

739 JUAN REYNALDO GONZALEZ 1009918912 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

740 MELVA MALDONADO GONZALEZ 1057572766 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

741 OLGA NUNEZ GONZALEZ 1009978870 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

742 ASHLEY MARIE GONZALEZ 1199061439 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

743 PALMIRA GONZALEZ 1180209822 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

744 JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ 1155501483 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

745 PHILIP JAY GONZALEZ 1009983812 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

746 ROBERT LEE GONZALEZ 1009973556 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

747 BELINDA ANN GONZALEZ 1164429115 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

748 HUEY PEARCE GOODMAN JR 1005222150 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

749 COLLEEN DUNN GORDON 1009774671 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

750 DONNA RENAE GORE 1025812003 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

751 WESLEY ODIS GORE 1025835731 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



752 SCARLETT VIRGINIA GORMAN 1009983849 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

753 KELBY DAIN GORMAN 1009983831 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

754 JOHN DAVID GOTTLICH 1038311257 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 103

755 JOHN ARTHUR GRAHAM 2169508199 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

756 BRANDON ROBERT GRAHAM 2152811494 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

757 ASHLEY ANNE GRAHAM 2146489669 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

758 GAIL ELLEN GRALEY 1126158239 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

759 STEPHEN LYNN GRANGER 1009999374 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

760 CHRIS GRANSDEN 1022487437 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

761 ROBERT LOYD GRANTHAM 1009894191 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

762 LUELLA LEE GRANTHAM 1009894189 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

763 CAROLYN R GRAY 2127320632 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

764 TREVOR WAYNE GREEN 2152811619 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

765 KATRINA LYNN GREEN 2152797827 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

766 BRANDON SCOTT GREEN 1077400286 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

767 MICHAEL STEPHEN GRIFFIN 1067323676 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

768 PAMELA ANN GRIFFIN LOWRIE 1205879736 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

769 TONI MELHART GRIMES 1172218018 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

770 JOSEPH LOUIS GRIMES III 1031442827 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

771 BROOKE LEE GROSSE 1183528239 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

772 AMBER DENISE GROTE 1220398023 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

773 BLANCHE MARIE GROTE 1009874109 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

774 CARMEN MICHELLE GUAJARDO 2127012494 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

775 FABIAN CHARLES GUERRA 1018641872 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

776 JENNIFER FRANCES GUERRA 1018649447 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

777 SUSANNA GUERRA 1009871504 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

778 ALBARO GUERRA 2152812420 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

779 TOMAS BENJAMIN GUERRERO 1219568620 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

780 JENNELL ALLEN GUETTLER 1009938280 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

781 TYLER JUSTIN GUILD 2162458806 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

782 BROOKE SUZANNE GUILD 1201330490 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

783 GAIL MARIE GUILIANELLE 2121285326 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

784 WESLEY JOHN GUILIANELLE 1156035682 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

785 NATHAN THOMAS GUNN 2199466930 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

786 BETTY GURK 1009887474 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

787 MICHAEL EDWIN GURK 1009887627 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

788 GLORIA GUTIERREZ 1009880100 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

789 DAVID ISRAEL GUTIERREZ 1150773498 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

790 ALEXANDER JOE GUTIERREZ 2203804672 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

791 FERNANDO GUTIERREZ 2184487985 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

792 ROSA GUZMAN 1009852305 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

793 GILBERT ESPARZA GUZMAN 1020717751 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

794 HAILEY NICOLE GUZMAN 2176360556 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

795 JACK RUEBEN GWYNN 1009835603 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

796 SHERRY TAYLOR GWYNN 1009897959 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

797 SHAWN RENEE HAGGARD 1082551799 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

798 STEVEN CODY HAHN 2172476431 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117



799 GARY EMERY HAJEK 1009835571 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

800 CAROL J HALE 2179573138 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

801 ERIC ROBERT HALE 2186333071 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

802 JACQUELINE WHITE HALE 1029927410 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

803 RICHARD WELDON HALE JR 1183176685 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

804 JOAN OLSOVSKY HALEPESKA 1009943344 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

805 KATRINA ANN HALES 1077749849 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

806 KAYE HALES 1009876357 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

807 TROY LEE HALES 1009988837 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

808 JADYN MCKINZIE HALL 2169240856 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

809 MARSHA KAY HALL 2129265393 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

810 RHONDA INEZ HALL 1190620420 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

811 REBECCA ANN HALL SCARBROUGH 2162561659 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

812 PATRICIA WYNNE HALLIBURTON 1010044093 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

813 TROY SCOTT HALLIBURTON 1010036135 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

814 RICHARD ALAN HAMILTON 1009883470 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

815 VELDA LOREE HAMRICK 1216208680 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

816 PEGGY SUE HAMRICK 1009949343 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

817 THOMAS MELVIN HANER 1009878336 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

818 CAROL NORMAN HANKINS 1010035191 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

819 ROBERT DAVID HARDEN 1148040493 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

820 RITA BOWNDS HARDY 1026434796 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

821 CHARLES W HARDY 1010041195 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

822 SYDNEY SMITH HARGRAVE 1027721204 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

823 THOMAS A HARGRAVE III 1023334218 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

824 LYNN GUARINO HARGROVE 1205965349 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

825 EILEEN QUINLAN HARLEY 1165321815 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

826 JEANETTE DEVONDA HARRELL 1015906203 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

827 KATHY HARRIS 1009870746 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

828 CRYSTAL HITT HARRIS 1009938911 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

829 BECKY JO HARRIS 1140889902 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

830 BRIAN PATRICK HARRISON 1038501571 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

831 MICHAEL LYNN HARRISON 1021244834 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

832 RHONDA DEE HARRISON 1035883227 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

833 DOUGLAS JOSEPH HART 2193319514 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

834 CINDY LEE HARTLEY 1009851198 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

835 VALERIE HARVEY 1009884665 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

836 ANDRES JUAN HASETTE 2209647450 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

837 CATHERINE ANN HASKIN 1007351389 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

838 JAMES DANIEL HASKIN 2152154151 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

839 JAMES DARRELL HASKIN 1007371604 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

840 CATHERINE HEALEY HATCH 1009913553 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

841 GORDON LOUIS HATCH 1009913666 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

842 LOREN DENISE HAUBELT 1040456192 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

843 LOREN MARK HAUBELT 1038556384 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

844 BAILEY ROSEANN HAUGER 2158599748 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

845 MARILYN ANN HAUSER 1154494144 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123



846 GEORGE T HAVELKA 1009953364 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

847 JANELL S HAVELKA 1009904726 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

848 HELEN JAN HAVELKA 1038987067 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

849 JOSEPH HENRY HAVELKA III 1009902257 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

850 LARUE GALLION HAYEK 1009957200 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

851 GARY E. HAYEK 1009954333 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

852 PATRICIA ANN HAYEK 1009972289 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

853 THOMAS A HAYNES 1169835077 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

854 CAROL S HAYNES 1037549180 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

855 LYNN MARIE HAYS 2000082231 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

856 GERALD SCOTT HAYS 2000086298 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

857 PATRICIA SCROGGS HEARD 1089270666 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

858 MORRIS COULSON HEFLIN JR 1039750754 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

859 LINDA SUE HEFLIN 1146347868 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

860 SHARON KATHLEEN HEIEN 2145288803 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

861 ROBERT EARL HEIEN 2145288786 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

862 APRIL AMANDA HELGERMAN 1064281707 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

863 DENNIS DUANE HELMS 1160355794 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

864 DALLAS DEANDRA DAWN HELMS 1038201662 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

865 CONNIE SMITH HELMS 1158407700 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

866 DAVID DWAYNE HEMPHILL 2147240198 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

867 BRIAN DOUGLAS HENDERSON 1022638825 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

868 WAYDELL LINBERG HENDERSON 1011041797 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

869 ELIAS MATTHEW HERNANDEZ 1037824908 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

870 ROLANDO ARNOLDO HERNANDEZ JR 1038579953 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

871 SABINA CASTILLO HERNANDEZ 1037535331 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

872 ROMAN HERNANDEZ JR 2169802403 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

873 SONIA CANTU HERNANDEZ 1009799997 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

874 JESSICA BARRON HERNANDEZ 1165494668 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

875 JOSE T HERNANDEZ 1186186453 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

876 GRACE CORTEZ HERNANDEZ 2209502898 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

877 NORMA TEREZA HERRERA 1038895578 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

878 PETRA HERRERA 1009970486 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

879 RAMON HERRERA 1010023436 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

880 LASHONDA LOUANN HERRIDGE 1188068074 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

881 NICOLAS SCOTT HERRIDGE 1190794345 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

882 MARINA HERRMAN 1009756046 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

883 BRANDON S HESSELTINE 2003034166 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

884 PORSHA LASHAE HEYWARD-MCFARLAND 2123367676 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

885 STACIE ANN HIGBEE 1168077305 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

886 DORA ALICIA HIGH 1157575224 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

887 RON MARTIN HIGH 1216376683 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

888 JOHN LEWIS HILL 1207745724 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

889 AMANDA M HILL 1021562096 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

890 JENNIFER RENE HILL 1009792389 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

891 DIANA LAURA HILL 1133528467 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

892 CONNIE MARIE HILLSTROM 2213487509 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



893 PAMELA KAY HILTON 1130030185 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

894 DAVID GENE HILTON 1130030205 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

895 VICTOR LOPEZ HINOJOSA 1138490736 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

896 SUSAN LYNN HINSON 1009906970 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

897 MICHELE MIKULENCAK HINTON 1010012380 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

898 GARY RICHARD HINTON 2184524061 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

899 JOHN DAVID HOBSON 1060004197 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

900 VELVET EDENS HOBSON 1059980815 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

901 GARRETT MICHAEL HODGE 2120616976 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

902 BETTY HUFFMAN HOEFLING 1041612125 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

903 GARY ALLEN HOEFLING 1009994100 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

904 DEVIN LEON HOEFLING 1183487248 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

905 GORDON O HOGARTH 1039639423 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

906 ANTHONY HOWARD HOLDEFER JR 2175884097 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

907 LEVI WILLIAM HOLDER 1180267276 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

908 FRANK MICHAEL HOLDINESS 1010026304 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

909 GUADALUPE MESA HOLDINESS 1009835210 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

910 ANNE TREVINO HOLLAND 1165768714 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

911 JEFFERY MICHAEL HOLLAND 1165763956 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

912 VIRGINIA HODGES HOLLOWAY 1009987797 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

913 DOUGLAS KEITH HOLM 1039377552 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

914 JENIFFER MESCHELLE HOLUBEC 1146424284 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

915 MALCOLM ERNEST HOLUBEC 1004030215 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

916 LAURA LYLE HOOD 1009793833 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

917 DONALD BAYNE HORNE 1009992043 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 108

918 GWENDYLAN MARIE HORNER 2154537478 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

919 JEREMY WAYNE HORNER 2140090984 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

920 TRACY MARIE HORNER 1010432370 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

921 CAROL ANN HORNTROP 1142984607 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

922 BRENDA KAY HORTON 1009931793 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

923 JOEL THOMAS HOSKINSON 1010039238 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

924 KRISTEN REAGAN HOWARD 1007539175 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

925 CHARLOTTE ANN HOWDEN 1009914209 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

926 MICHAEL EDWARD HOWDEN 1009914213 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

927 ELIZABETH ANN HUBBARD 1058643551 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

928 ANNA MARIA HUDSON 1199850303 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

929 RALEIGH EDWARD HUDZIETZ 1015389993 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

930 PATRICIO ROBLEZ HUERTA JR 1015909897 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

931 ERIC WOODSON HUFFAKER 1006981671 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

932 JOAN MARIE HUG 1038152481 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

933 SANDRA JO HUGHES 1170574194 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

934 HARRY MANUEL HUGHES 1170574173 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

935 JOHN HAROLD HULL 1059948229 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

936 FRANCES ELIZEBETH HULL 2000576411 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

937 PATSY MARION HUNT 1066995839 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

938 LEWIS STEWART HUNT 1066948900 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

939 SHAWN HUSTED 1009986108 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114



940 GEORGE STANLEY HUSTED 1015909493 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

941 SHANA MCNABB HUTCHINS 1186239849 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

942 DONNA STONE HUTCHINS 1013448669 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

943 DEANNA JUNE IKDAL 2185720101 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

944 JOHANNES IKDAL 2210630836 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

945 BARRY D IRWIN 1013771605 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

946 JUSTIN DALE IVES 1147076833 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

947 KAREN THIEDE IVEY 1010066856 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

948 MOLLY ANN IVY 1205657252 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

949 JAMES FRANK JACKSON 2120067489 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

950 SUSAN MARIE JACOBS 1039214511 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

951 MARY JAMES 1009992494 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

952 JENNIFER RHEA JAMES 1009974421 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

953 TAMMY SUE JAMISON 1020125219 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

954 PAUL W JAMISON 1009964646 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

955 VICKI JAMISON 1009964565 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

956 LYNDA LEE JAMISON 1143710597 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

957 SARAH MARIE JARAMILLO 2141095365 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

958 LYDIA ANTOINETTE JARAMILLO 1012799107 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

959 CARLOS JARAMILLO 1012799078 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

960 MARTIN GERARDO JASSO 1005515910 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

961 PRISCILLA EILEEN JENDRZEY 1188686518 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

962 SUSAN ELIZABETH JENNINGS 1009968919 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

963 EMILY KATE JENNINGS 2120242235 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

964 GARRETT WAYNE JENNINGS 1173446632 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

965 ELIZABETH JIMENEZ 2142440058 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

966 LORIENE ANN JIMENEZ 2134286208 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

967 PEDRO JIMENEZ 1014248751 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

968 BERNARDO JIMENEZ 1010021070 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

969 JOHN GABRIEL JIMENEZ 1010462205 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

970 NAOMI JIMENEZ 1010003087 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

971 CORY RAY JOB 1206674743 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

972 DIANE COLLEEN JOB 1205804035 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

973 LINDA STUBBEN JOHANSEN 1056987011 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

974 NEAL ROSS JOHANSEN 1043497565 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

975 WESLEY EUGENE JOHANSON 1009783068 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

976 COLLEEN BEA JOHNSON 1173478593 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

977 CANDICE ANN JOHNSON 1025635884 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

978 EDWARD HAROLD JOHNSON 1013436031 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

979 DONALD RAY JOHNSON 1096792336 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

980 ERNESTINA ELIZONDO JOHNSON 1097120717 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

981 MADISON RUTH JOHNSON 2153391983 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

982 JOEL BALLARD JOHNSON 1009866203 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

983 CHRISTINE L JOHNSON 1017489647 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

984 HARRY KEITH JOHNSON 1010833787 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

985 PAULINE EVANS JOHNSON 2193651211 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

986 LYNETTE ANN JOLLY 2177567406 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108



987 JENA M JONES 1176424856 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

988 STEVEN CHARLES JONES 1013962595 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

989 DAVID SCOTT JONES 1169686712 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

990 PAMELA MARIE JONES 1173699894 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

991 KAYLA ANNE JONSE 1190901477 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

992 GREGORY S JOPPA 1038765451 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

993 CATHERINE TAYLOR JORDAN 1009838060 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

994 CHRISTOPHER TODD JORDAN 1010016002 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

995 CHRISTOPHER DUANE KAHL 1115115141 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

996 KIMBERLY MONSE KAHLA 1038162999 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

997 MARY FARQUHAR KAIGLER 1010037836 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

998 KEITH E KALIES 1009797464 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

999 DINA LEANN KANGAS 1021130977 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1000 JESSICA KASIRI 1010006363 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1001 FARHOOD KASIRI 1009951390 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1002 CARL RAY KEEF SR 1036058348 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1003 MARCIA JOAN KEENER 1010011926 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1004 RICHARD GAINES KEENER 1009769835 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1005 JOHN CRAIG KEENON 2216186997 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1006 SANDRA LEE KEENON 2216186765 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1007 MICHAEL WADE KEIPER 2139830894 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1008 HORTENCIA CASTRO KEISER 1010462417 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1009 LARRY WARD KELL 1023011988 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1010 NATHAN SHANE KELLEY 1125399403 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1011 JEANNE MONIQUE KELLEY 1125302320 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1012 SANDRA G KELLEY 2162264257 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1013 LYNN ANN KELM 1009882178 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1014 PEGGY HOWELL KENNEDY 2000071565 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1015 ROBERT M KENNEDY SR 1152576566 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1016 JANET CAROL KEYS 1009924862 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1017 ROGER ALAN KEYS 1009924870 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1018 RICHARD KINDLEY KIDD III 1009883616 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1019 JACQUELINE ANN KIESCHNICK 1015232009 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1020 JANICE LINDEMAN KIESCHNICK 1010048625 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1021 JAYME DENYSE KINCHELOE 1022264645 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1022 CHRISTOPHER VON KINCHELOE 1022264697 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1023 LEA SMITH KING 1039114281 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1024 JOE DON KING 1056041832 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1025 TASHA VIOLET KING 1149615780 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1026 DONALD BAILOUS KING III 1039695921 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1027 AMY KING 1179234832 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1028 SHARON RENEE KINKADE 2214908731 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1029 ZACHARY ADAM KINNEY 1013855527 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1030 MELISSA LEEAN KINNEY 2214105659 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1031 KATHLEEN D KINSEY 2211829892 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1032 WILLIAM GERARD KINSEY 1001819860 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1033 PAMELA JEAN KIRK 1009955004 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



1034 MARVIN LEWIS KIRK 1009954997 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1035 RUSSELL WAYNE KIRK 1010012435 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1036 KENNETH CHARLES KLASSEN 1024220064 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1037 GRETCHEN DEAVERS KLEINE 1010041447 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1038 FREDERICK C KLEINE III 2171671891 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1039 TERRY LOUIS KNESEK 1009989308 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1040 ANN MARIE KNIGHT 1151899616 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1041 STEVEN THOMAS KNIGHT 1014263268 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1042 JAMES CORNELIUS KNIGHT 1009796114 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1043 SANDRA KNOX 1009902482 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1044 MARIA CRISTINA KOHLEY 2002688287 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1045 LEON PETER KOLODZIEJ SR 1009923559 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1046 MICHAEL JOSEPH KORFF 1011622834 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1047 NICHOLE ELIZABETH KORY 2002970776 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1048 PATRICIA DAWN KRAFT 1006793806 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 124

1049 KATHERINE KRNAVEK 1009914981 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1050 MICHAEL JOSEPH KRNAVEK 1009914999 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1051 KIMBERLY ANNE KUEBERTH 1037713507 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1052 MARK JOHN KUENSTLER JR 1011967124 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1053 FRANCESCA JOSEPHINE KUHANECK 2124543743 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1054 NICHOLAS RYAN KUHANECK 1169182321 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1055 MICHAEL WAYNE KUHN 1013113554 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1056 ERIC MICHAEL KUHN 2144715859 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1057 RONALD KULLMAN 1009883644 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1058 ELLEN GEORGE KULLMAN 1009885771 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1059 ARNOLD KURTZ 1009846721 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1060 INGRID LA HAYE 2195936468 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1061 JAMES HURSTON LACKEY 1009764776 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1062 ROBERT WARREN LADNER JR 1009805790 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1063 DEANNA LYNN LADNER 1009783178 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1064 BRITTNEY SARHEA LAISTER 2201235371 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1065 WAYNE LANASA 2150419171 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1066 MARIA GARCIA LANDIN 1009850582 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1067 KEVIN TERRELL LANGLEY 2000227615 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1068 PAMELA ELIZABETH LANGLEY 1144513366 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1069 LAURA SARITA LANKFORD 1198058986 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1070 DERRICK ROBERT LANKFORD 1116825222 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1071 SAMANTHA JO LANKFORD 2143810537 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1072 ABRAM GERARDO LARA 2212474943 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1073 JEREMY RAY LARA 2134535387 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1074 LISA MARIE LARA 1010004860 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1075 VIRGINIA CAROLYN LARSON 1015901269 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1076 DONALD ELMER LARSON 1015901248 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1077 JERRY AARON LARUE 1032159695 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1078 DIANA BOOTHE LAWSON 1003037714 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1079 KENNAH ANN LEAL 2156210498 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1080 OLGA LEAL 1021296629 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105



1081 JIMMY LEAL 1009974547 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1082 DINA VERA LEAL 1146579240 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1083 MARVIN CURTIS LEARY 1011498418 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1084 ROBIN MORGAN LEARY 1009774869 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1085 ALAN OLIVER LECLAIR 1009781199 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1086 DIANE COLEMAN LEE 1010034349 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1087 KELLEY JEAN LEE 1171732026 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1088 JEWEL WISDOM LEVAI 1156846012 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1089 JENNIFER H LEVINE 1015548653 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1090 CONNIE RODGERS LEWIS 1009875872 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1091 ELOISA LEZA 1009789578 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

1092 RAFAEL LEZA JR 1009789702 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

1093 SONIA LEZA 1031496971 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 123

1094 JOSEPH KELLY LIGHTFOOT 1157457417 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1095 NATHAN GILBERT LINDEMAN 1014120303 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1096 ROY SHERMAN LINDLEY JR 2154037222 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1097 BILLY WAYNE LINDLEY 1009791714 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1098 DENA MCDONALD LINNEHAN 1126103034 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1099 JOHN MICHAEL LINNEHAN 1127083600 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1100 ANGELA J LIPE-PATTENGILL 1038702576 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

1101 SOFIA MARCELA LISERIO 2130358500 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1102 RODOLFO PENA LISERIO 1009858064 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1103 PATRICIA LYNN LISTER 1088227573 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1104 GEORGE PAUL LISTER 1035705695 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1105 KEVIN MICHAEL LITTLE 1177302540 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1106 JOE DAVID LITTON 1186332480 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1107 SARA N LLANEZ 2214374584 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1108 SILVIA CHRISTINE LODEN 1199944931 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1109 TRACY LEE LONG 1010047684 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1110 CAROL ROBERTSON LONGBOTHAM 1009799662 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1111 JIM HAROLD LONGBOTHAM 1009799586 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1112 RUDOLFO M LONGORIA 1009838162 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1113 DELAINEY LEE LONGORIA 1010433313 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1114 JOSE LUIS LONGORIA 1009867905 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1115 CHERYL LONGWELL 1009947355 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1116 JOSEPH JAMES LONGWELL 1009947364 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1117 THOMAS CHRISTOPHER LONNON 1014072470 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1118 SANDRA ATKINSON LONSBURY 1023224924 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1119 ELIZABETH SHOEMAKE LOPEZ 1011825797 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1120 PEDRO ALEJANDRO LOPEZ 1015899890 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1121 HERLINDA LOPEZ 1010027333 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1122 RAUL MORENO LOPEZ 1009898070 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1123 TOMAS LOPEZ 1009974568 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1124 LUCY S LOPEZ 1010022960 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112-W1

1125 MANUEL S LOPEZ III 1024090138 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112-W1

1126 ROSANA LOPEZ 1023225588 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1127 LEANN LOPEZ 2170334066 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124



1128 ALFRED LOPEZ JR 1011879652 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1129 BEATRICE SALDIVAR LOPEZ 2131848692 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1130 SHANNON ELIZABETH LOPEZ 2000759771 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1131 CARLOS LOPEZ 1011732572 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1132 REGORIA ZAPATA LOPEZ 1217155246 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1133 FERNANDO A LOPEZ 1060086815 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1134 AUDREY SUZANNE LOPEZ 1007388935 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1135 LUKE VANIEL LOPEZ 2156304010 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1136 LEROY LOPEZ 1010754030 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1137 LAYLA LOPEZ 2210787858 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1138 CHRISTOPHER JOHNS LOUDON 1059859419 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1139 ANNA NICOLE LOVELESS 2184308305 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1140 JASON RAY LOVELESS 2144004293 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1141 RACHEL LYNN LOVINS 2130808379 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1142 REGANN MARIE LOWELL 1184781370 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1143 SANDRA JEAN LOYA 1202832975 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1144 ROSALINDA SOLIS LOZANO 1009807100 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1145 LEONOR GAIL LUCAS 2172516912 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1146 CHARLENE EUGENIA LUCERO 2000071857 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1147 VERNON ANTHONY LUCICH 1038872998 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1148 GINA LUCIDO 2187634084 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1149 PETE LUCIO 1015569201 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1150 KALEB KYLE LUCKENBACH 1222090305 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1151 ASHLEY RAE LUCKENBACH 2136894002 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1152 REESE GABRIELLE LUGO 2163567667 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1153 ALVINA LUCIO LUGO 1010016143 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W1

1154 MARCIA WEATHERLY LUMAN 1009801209 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1155 LINDA ARREDONDO LUNA 1009941302 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1156 RICHARD O LUNA JR 1009903322 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1157 BONNY JEAN LUNDY 1060283577 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1158 JOHN ROGER LUNDY 1057486070 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1159 CYNTHIA LUSK 1009951894 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1160 CATHERINE MARIE LUZADAS 2214913265 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1161 SYLVIA A MACKIE 1141236624 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1162 ROGER DALE MACKIE 1009790443 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1163 BRIAN JOSEPH MACKINNON 2148427073 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1164 ERIC NATHAN MACLEOD 1010033182 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1165 KAREN ANN MAGEE 1092786905 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1166 LUCINDA MAGEE 1092975449 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1167 NATALIE LYNN MAINGOT 1203121450 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1168 NOE TAGLE MALDONADO 1005582802 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1169 PRISCILLA BEJARAN MALDONADO 2140409036 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

1170 JOSHUA DANIEL MALDONADO 1142235568 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

1171 BRENDA PE~NA MALDONADO 1010044922 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1172 JUSTIN LEIGH MALKOWSKI 1130048114 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1173 LINDSEY ELAINE MALLORY 1126092862 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1174 AMY NICOLE MALONE 1028148487 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113



1175 LAWRENCE J MANCHION 1014057230 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1176 YOLANDA RANGEL MANCIAS 1009807602 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1177 JORDAN KENNEDY MANDUJANO 1198163774 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1178 JERI PIKE MANJARRIS 1013442432 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1179 GREGORY R MANN 1029335946 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 110-W2

1180 MEDA MAE MANN 2192886177 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 110-W2

1181 LILLIAN JEANETTE MANNING 1009803378 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1182 SHERYL ANN MANNING 1038613692 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1183 AIDA MANSILLA 1009807618 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1184 DEBRA JEANNE MANUEL 1010047802 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1185 JAMES EDWIN MANUEL 1009852997 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1186 JOHN ROBERT MANVILLE 1011773004 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1187 ISAAC ISHMAEL MANZANO 1195852611 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1188 BERTA CRUZ MARCELINO 1181013034 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

1189 ELIZABETH MARIE MARCELINO 2164987149 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

1190 ANNE-MARIE MARGOTTA 2187636726 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1191 PATRICIA ANN MARION 1011504024 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1192 SARAH LYNN MARION 2158926260 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1193 DAVID GREGORY MARLEY 1010029463 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1194 MICHELLE ALICA MARLEY 1010012875 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

1195 MACY LEE MARQUEZ 2163416319 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1196 MARY ANN MARSHEL 1009791934 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1197 LEILA SKYE MARTINEZ 1178180895 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1198 CHRISTINA MARIE MARTINEZ 1020872530 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1199 JIM ANTHONY MARTINEZ 1165393429 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1200 DOMINGA D MARTINEZ 1009847623 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1201 ANDRES O. MARTINEZ 1009808168 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1202 JONATHON MAX MARTINEZ 2202867378 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1203 VANESSA JANE MARTINEZ 1009801330 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1204 MOSES MARTINEZ 1009783477 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1205 RAMON C MARTINEZ JR 1009921250 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112-W1

1206 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ 2124587752 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1207 SYLVIA ANN MARTINEZ 1042498614 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1208 RUBEN ABDON MARTINEZ 1037807787 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1209 ESTEVAN MARTINEZ 1009763177 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1210 DEBRA SUE MARTINEZ 1009909946 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1211 ANTHONY GILBERT MARTINEZ JR 1038376239 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1212 FLORENTINA MARTINEZ 1009808414 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1213 ATANACIO M MARTINEZ JR 1009756120 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1214 NORMA LINDA MARTINEZ 1010016191 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1215 OFELIA PENA MARTINEZ 1014213651 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1216 EDWARD DALE MARTINEZ 1015363261 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1217 PHILLIP ANTHONY MARTINI 1154795979 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

1218 MARY JANE MARTINKA 1009892279 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1219 CARL PAUL MATTESON 1158673625 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1220 SHANE MARTIN MATULA 2166352591 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1221 ROCIO ROSAS MAUCH 2002567391 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108



1222 RICHARD MICHAEL MAUCH 1023583180 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1223 NELDA JEAN MAY 1014476122 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1224 SHA WUANA MAY 1037858387 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1225 GEOFFREY THAYNE MAYER 1060372910 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1226 VERONICA MARIE MAYES 1204673897 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1227 BARBARA ANN MAYHEW 1001092140 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1228 MARK PHILLIP MAYHEW 2137116681 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1229 SHEREE ANN MAYO 1009809538 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1230 JOHN BAY MAYO 1009809529 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1231 GAY POWELL MAYO 1009809517 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1232 JAMES DONALD MAYO 1009809501 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1233 JOHN RAYMOND MC CARTY JR 2165011010 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1234 ROSEMARIE CONTRERAS MC PHAIL 1038012288 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1235 LORNA ROGANN MCBRIDE 1190445932 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1236 KAYE LESLEY MCCARTY 2165011047 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1237 CYNTHIA MARTINEZ MCCLELLEN 1219965102 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1238 MICHAEL E MCCLELLEN 1009981474 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1239 DOLORES D MCCREADY 1198492094 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1240 CHARLES ROBERT MCCRINDLE 1169650980 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1241 ELLEN ATKINS MCCRINDLE 1169650967 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1242 STEPHANIE ANN MCDANIEL 1010041916 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1243 PATRICK FRANKLIN MCDANIEL 1009745938 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1244 JACOB ANDREW MCDAVID 1220055471 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1245 SHELLY LISA MCDEVITT 1204988150 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1246 MARK ANTHONY MCELVANY 1009889376 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1247 EMILEE ELIZABETH MCFARLAND 1199062695 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1248 JOHANNA ELISA MCFARLAND-STOUT 1022823725 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1249 KENNETH RAY MCGEE 1009968677 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1250 NANCY JEAN MCGILVRAY 2166447855 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 114

1251 DEBORAH MCGRAW 2166040561 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1252 WILLIAM CHARLES MCGRAW III 2134632491 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1253 LISA ANN MCIVER 2159821859 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1254 JEFFREY RANDALL MCKAMEY 1015175301 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1255 LYNN BAMESBERGER MCKAMEY 1009810098 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1256 ANDREW CHARLES MCKAMEY 2148482393 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1257 RAYMOND ANTHONY MCKELLAR 1039466910 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1258 IRMA BARGAS MCKIBBEN 1206042967 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1259 MITCHELL ELLIS MCKINNEY 1009908370 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1260 MINDY LEIGH MCKINNY 2133860433 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1261 CHARLES C MCKINNY 1019921859 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1262 EUGENIA LYON MCLELLAND 1139498679 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1263 LEE ROY MCLELLAND 1165698982 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1264 JACOB SMITH MCNABB 2211782755 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1265 LISA LYNNE MCWHORTER 2000211048 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1266 MONTE DALE MCWHORTER 1009752864 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1267 CARLYN MYRLE MCWHORTER 1009836171 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1268 JERRY MCWHORTER 1009810165 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



1269 KEVIN SCOTT MCWILLIAMS 1173567023 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1270 EVERETT ALTON MEADOR JR 2170658035 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1271 DELLA ANN MEADOWS 1059840849 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1272 DARRYL W MEADOWS 1059840779 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1273 SUSAN MARTINEZ MEDINA 1038426338 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1274 IRENE VILLARREAL MEDINA 1009891183 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1275 JENAVIE LYNN MEDINA 1037877013 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1276 ALVEISA CASTILLO MEDINA 1009846663 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

1277 DIANA MEDRANO 1208619799 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1278 ROBERTO MEDRANO 1009895525 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1279 BRIDGET MARIE MEHRE 1022183739 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1280 WALTER REX MEIER III 1009917508 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1281 DEBRA JO MEIER 1164296249 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1282 NOLAN LORENZ MEIER 1164296283 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1283 MIGUEL MEJIAS 1009880365 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1284 CARLOS R MENDEZ JR 1009742666 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1285 REYNALDO MORENO MENDEZ 1009770741 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1286 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ MENDEZ 1009770739 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1287 ARMANDO MENDEZ 1009890386 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1288 MARTHA ANN MENDOZA 1159577442 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1289 VICTOR MANUEL MENDOZA 1094751400 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1290 MARGIE LEHRMANN MENGERS 1009810760 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1291 DONALD A MERCIER 1009947973 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1292 MICHAEL LAURENCE MERKLER 1010049386 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1293 THOMAS E MERRICK 1052754617 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1294 IDANA M MERRICK 1057375691 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1295 SAMUEL HARRISON MERRYMAN 2147203983 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1296 DOROTHY MICHELLE MEURER 1010030318 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1297 KENNETH MEURER 1057484616 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1298 JOSE MEZA JR 1009913962 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 112

1299 ROLAND DANIEL MEZA 1013449558 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1300 CHRISTINA RENE MEZA 1151075640 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1301 JEFFREY ALAN MICULKA 1175808240 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1302 LAUREN NICOLE MIKOLAJCZYK 1176710240 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1303 JOHN EMMETT MIKOLAJCZYK 1185652132 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1304 MARIE MILITELLO 1009888067 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1305 JOSEPH ANGELO MILITELLO 1009888014 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1306 WILLIAM ARNOLD MILLER III 2203123855 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 107

1307 MANDI HOPE MILLER 2196749025 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 107

1308 KIMBERLY ANN MILLER 1010009401 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 107

1309 CYNTHIA ANDREWS MILLER 1009523871 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1310 PATTYE JOYCE MILLER 1010049611 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1311 DON MARLIN MILLER 1013473150 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1312 SHERRI MILLER 1009941919 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1313 ARLEN HAYES MILLER 1009941903 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1314 MARSHALL AUSTIN MILLER 2168933994 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 117

1315 ROGER DALE MILLER 1160465712 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109



1316 VICKIE BORDNER MILLER 1111875658 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1317 DEBORAH HAVELKA MILLER 1009847033 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1318 DARLA WETHERBEE MILLER 1020620933 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1319 WILLIAM ARNOLD MILLER JR 1009749516 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 107

1320 LYNN BURROW MILLER 1039003186 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1321 JERRY LENN MILLER 1202190256 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1322 SANDRA MILLER 1009811225 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1323 ALFRED MILLER 1009810993 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1324 JESSICA LAUREN MILLER 1020199988 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1325 MICHELLE RENE MILLER-BRYCE 1014906492 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1326 LISA LIGHTSEY MILLS 1166899635 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1327 GEORGINA RAE MINOR 1017995214 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1328 ANITA MARIA MIOTTI 1038307626 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1329 RICHARD JOSEPH MIOTTI 1039096314 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1330 KIRK LEE MIRCOVICH 1168142298 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1331 DEBRAH MICHELLE MIRCOVICH 1020514790 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1332 LAURA ANN MIRCOVICH 1009793101 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1333 TROY CRAIG MIRCOVICH 1009793117 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1334 JOHN RUDLOF MIRCOVICH 1009896194 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1335 CONNIE SCHOLL MIRCOVICH 1009889395 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1336 ELIJAH AUGUSTINE MIRELES 1202833122 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1337 CORRINE RENEE MIRTH 1160652404 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1338 MALVYN D MIRTH 2124903048 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1339 ROBERT BRETT MITCHELL 1118271009 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1340 KATHY ADELL MITCHELL 1040276758 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1341 MICHAEL CHAD MITCHELL 1009928958 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1342 ELLEN JO MITCHELL 1009803494 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1343 NICHOLAS LEEDUANE MITCHELL 1057476346 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1344 STEPANIE CABANG MITCHELL 2211900238 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1345 GUADALUPE RICARDO MOLINA 1009811633 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1346 ANITA GONZALES MOLINA 1014378124 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1347 CHRISTIAN ANTHONY MONTELONGO 2159986104 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1348 BAILEY ALLISON MONTGOMERY 1219669447 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1349 SHAUNNE JEAN MOODY 1157563550 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1350 CYNTHIA KAY MOORE 1039794034 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1351 ANITA GAYLE MOORE 1128368590 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1352 JOSH ROBERT MOORE 1199080416 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1353 SANDRA A MOORE 2121285388 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1354 PRESTON ANDRES MOORE 2201935876 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1355 BEVERLY SUE MOORE 1007389015 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1356 ROBIN KESELIK MOORE 1016261908 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1357 WILLIAM JOSEPH MOOREFIELD 2130786836 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1358 ALAN ALFREDO MORA 2138939472 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1359 AMALIA FLORES MORALES 1009837612 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W1

1360 BERTA MARIA MORALES 1015703993 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1361 ELENO MORENO IV 2197709746 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1362 ELENO MORENO 1018080000 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



1363 MARGARITA MORENO 1009869377 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1364 ELIVORIO T. MORENO 1009893388 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1365 DELIA MORENO 1062050572 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1366 JOSE ALFREDO MORENO 2147265336 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1367 ANTONIA MORENO 1009844558 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1368 DAVID ODELL MORGAN 1180597935 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1369 CRYSTAL L MORGAN 1199173056 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1370 MATTHEW PAUL MORIN 1039456482 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1371 HILDA MARTINEZ MORIN 1009850357 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1372 CIPRIANO VASQUEZ MORIN 1009873978 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1373 DONNA SUE MORIN-RAMIREZ 1010013550 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1374 CONNIE KAY MORRIS 1060779991 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1375 JACK D MORRIS 2143052532 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1376 JOHNNY RAY MORRIS 1009897531 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1377 CINDY MORRIS 1009897520 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1378 LINDA L MORRISON 1027066717 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1379 PHILLIP GEORGE MOSSBARGER 1140672398 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1380 ADA MIRELES MOTT 1015596918 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1381 RUSSELL THOMAS MOTT 2163471391 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1382 FILBERTO MOYA 1153517878 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1383 ROSEMARY N MUFFOLETTO 1014426739 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1384 SAMANTHA NECOLE MUNGUIA 1154280056 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1385 FREDDY MUNGUIA JR 2126989068 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1386 NORMA GUTIERREZ MUNOZ 1014263494 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1387 LUCIO M MUNOZ III 2175820395 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1388 DANIEL MUNOZ 1021819402 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1389 MARCOS FRANCISCO MUNOZ 1215144397 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1390 TYLER LYNN MUNRO 1131372378 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1391 KIMBERLY ANN MUNROE 2119636242 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1392 KEVIN DON MURPHY 1013473682 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1393 CECILIA MURPHY 1009990011 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1394 JALAN LYNN MURPHY 2151992630 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1395 MICHAEL EDWARD MURPHY 1067022068 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1396 JOSEPH EDMUND MURPHY III 1010010792 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1397 NANCY MURRAY 1009813864 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1398 MICHAEL ANTHONY MURRAY 2126511327 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1399 TERRI LYNN MURRAY 1009971867 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1400 SHERRY A MYERS 2191721337 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1401 ANDREA DEAN NAISMITH 1038825713 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1402 JAMES MOZENEY NAISMITH 2131430464 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1403 FREDDIE BERNARD NAJVAR JR 2139572813 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1404 ALEXANDER GRAEME NAUMANN 1173001460 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1405 BELINDA ANN NEANS 1026374151 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1406 JARVIS RAY NEANS 1133867097 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1407 KEATON WRANGLER NEIL 2175814464 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1408 JOHN FRANKLIN NEILL 1130902126 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1409 CARROLL V NELSON 1009814190 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103



1410 JENA LOUISE NELSON 1009869429 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1411 ANTHONY DOUGLAS NELSON 1056852650 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1412 VICTORIA AGUIRRE NERIOS 1011604298 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1413 SHARON DIANE NESS 2202531753 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1414 JANICE K NETEK 1009814347 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1415 ANTHONY V NETEK 1009814352 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1416 RICK A NETEK 1157574922 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1417 CHESCA L NEWMAN 2208317612 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 119

1418 NORMA JEAN NICHOLS 1026032816 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1419 JOHN LEROY NICHOLS 1026375134 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1420 SHERRY COLLINS NICKS 1054373979 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1421 CATHERINE MARLENE NICOSIA 2178823830 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1422 MICHAEL ANDREW NIETO 1009795676 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1423 JOHNNY NINO 1009814491 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1424 KYLE KENNETH NOHAVITZA 1069550316 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1425 JENNIFER LYNN NOHAVITZA 1069349577 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1426 GRACE KATHLEEN NOHAVITZA 2149742370 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1427 LARRY E NOLEN 1093672782 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1428 WILLIAM LEONARD NOONAN III 1009974244 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1429 MARIA BEATRIZ NORIEGA 1009755531 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1430 LAWRENCE MILLS NOROTSKY 1039092233 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1431 VERONICA TREVINO NOROTSKY 2177246020 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1432 SANDRA COCHRAN NORRELL 1010002325 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1433 ROGER DARRELL NORRELL 1010983600 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1434 GEORGIA NORRIS 1085203688 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1435 EDDIE MICHAEL NORTHCUTT 1009845808 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1436 SANDRA WOODALL NORTHCUTT 1009845812 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1437 HECTOR NUNEZ 1009814750 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1438 HILARY ELISE NUNNELEY 1209320547 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1439 JACQULENE JEANNE OATES 1021460074 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1440 NORMAN CHARLES OATES 1021455189 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1441 SHANNON MARIE OBRIEN 1013068929 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1442 GUADALUPE C OCHOA JR 1009866476 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1443 GUADALUPE OCHOA 1009775059 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1444 CONNIE JEAN OELSCHLEGEL 1038120614 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1445 JOE WAYNE OELSCHLEGEL 1039000208 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1446 SHAUNA ANN OGLESBY 2176785839 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1447 MICHAEL SHELBY OGLESBY 1208721254 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1448 LORENZO GONZALES OLIVAREZ 1009977269 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1449 MARIA OLIVAREZ 1009977276 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1450 MARY T OLIVAREZ 1019261071 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1451 FAY ANN OLIVAREZ 1001784382 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1452 SANTOS OLIVAREZ JR 1002491564 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1453 RAY LAWRENCE OLLILA 2159138361 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1454 DANTE JAVIER OLMEDA 2173237905 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1455 CINDI ANN OMAN 2130372609 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1456 WANDA ANN ONEAL 1009974840 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



1457 JAMES ALVOR ONEAL 1009974838 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1458 SILVESTRE JESUS ORONA 1159571089 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1459 IRMA MEDINA ORONA 1038151395 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1460 PAULINE L ORTIZ 1171291449 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1461 DALIA PENA ORTIZ 1010785163 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1462 SARAH LEOS ORTIZ 1022263056 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1463 ADRIANE NICOLE ORTIZ 1027923138 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1464 ROGELIO TIJERINA ORTIZ 1011077106 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1465 PAMELA SUE ORTIZ 1022728357 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1466 JESSICA LYNN OWENS 1184453629 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1467 CARMELA OXLEY 1020893994 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1468 EARL RAY OXLEY 1142002757 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1469 CHRISTOPHER ERIC OXLEY 2119674877 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1470 EMILIA OZUNA 1142011121 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 102

1471 ANNE FLEMING PACKEBUSH 1011719242 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1472 DANNY LYNN PACKEBUSH 1009901625 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1473 ESPERANZA RAMIREZ PADILLA 1053688239 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1474 ESTER M PADILLA 1210181307 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1475 ANTHONY ERIC PANNELL 1041946284 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1476 SHIRLEY ANNE PANNELL 1009965430 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1477 CATARINA PANTOJA 2171180676 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1478 HUGO ELLIOT PARDIAS 2210332581 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1479 LAURA NICHOLE PARKER 2204829491 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1480 CHRISTY PARKER 1009904412 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1481 ROBERT ALLEN PARKER 1009904420 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1482 ROGER LEE PARKS 1205762970 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1483 JUSTINA LEA PARKS 1010009493 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1484 ALICE NEWBERG PARKS 1205763832 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1485 DONNIE HEFNER PARRACK 1026100152 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1486 IRENE BONAGUA PARROTT 2172770707 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1487 DAVID SHELTON PARROTT 2137048801 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1488 ERIC JAMES PATTENGILL 1192639373 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

1489 DEANNA LORRAINE PEA 1057451334 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1490 MATTHEW BEN PEARCE 1057486867 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 104

1491 TIANA MCCOY PEARCE 1012400321 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 104

1492 ZEPH PEASE III 1009816642 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1493 RUBY ANNE PECK 1060794957 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1494 DAVID RANDALL PECK 1020440999 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1495 GLORIA DEAN PEER 1009816690 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1496 JIMMIE WILLIAM PEER 1009816688 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1497 LUCYNINA LOPEZ PENA 1009858001 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1498 AMELIA OLIVAREZ PENA 1009815139 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1499 JUAN PENA 1210936380 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1500 DAVID PENA 1009839108 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1501 ROSA MARIA PENA 1009960016 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1502 LUKAS JONATHAN PENA 2175663910 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1503 REBECCA PENA 1009986794 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



1504 LIBRADO L PENA 2148151535 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1505 DANIEL SALINAS PENA 2184216599 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1506 ESTELLA PENA 1009930495 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1507 GUADALUPE PERALES 1009943453 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1508 KAYLA GUAJARDO PEREZ 1171192554 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 113

1509 MARTIN A. PEREZ 1009817613 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1510 SAMMY PEREZ 1010996997 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1511 JUAN MARTIN PEREZ 2003281685 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1512 YOLANDA HERRERA PEREZ 1154038505 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1513 LUCINDA GONZALES PEREZ 1009835456 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1514 LUIS G PEREZ 1009945042 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1515 RUBEN PEREZ 1009748838 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 121

1516 ROSA LONGORIA PEREZ 1009817678 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1517 MARK ANDREW PERRY 1015354008 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1518 ROBERT WAYNE PERRY 1009981540 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1519 ALBIN PETER 2175646142 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1520 LINDA MAE PETRUS 1009958693 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1521 JULIUS L PETRUS JR 1009910960 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1522 DONNA PETRUSAITIS 1203255442 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1523 DAVID LEROY PETRUSAITIS 1038427245 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1524 GREGORY MARTIN PFEIL 1010014571 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1525 JAY DEAN PHAGAN 1168635908 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W1

1526 JIMMY RAY PHILLIPS 1009971439 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 114

1527 BETTY MASSEY PHILLIPS 1009817887 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1528 BARRETT WILLIAM PHILLIPS 1037580590 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1529 KATHLEEN PIERCE 1042010289 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1530 ANTHONY BLAINE PIERCE 1042027641 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1531 PRINCESS ALEX PIERRE 1173444449 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1532 RAY REDFEARN PIKE 1057488331 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1533 STAN H PIRKLE 1191010863 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1534 PATRICIA HILL PITTMAN 1006432483 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1535 GAUDALUPE LIRA PIZANA 1009916102 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1536 FREDERICK EUGENE PLOCEK 2170253444 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1537 HANNAH M POE 1209690431 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1538 DIANA BOUDREAUX POLASEK 1009764487 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1539 DAVID GLENN POLASEK 1009785846 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1540 ROBERT ALLAN PONTIOUS 1039476707 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1541 MIYELIS PORTELA 2138985490 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1542 SHAYNA RAE POULOS 1142235762 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1543 REBECCA LYNN POWER 1009976499 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1544 JETTIE MOORE POWERS 1038867385 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1545 CATHERINE CUTBIRTH POWERS 1132366853 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1546 DALLAS LENOUX PRESLEY 2120670399 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1547 EMILY PAIGE PRESLEY 2172082954 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1548 VICKI LYNN PRESTON 1007341240 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1549 BRIAN ALLAN PRESTON JR 1039232763 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1550 JANICE COLEMAN PREWIT 1009818486 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121



1551 AARON WINSTON PRICE 1190028694 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1552 AMBER MARIE PRIDDY 2204579407 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1553 KENNETH WILLIAM WADE PRIDDY 1175722711 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1554 JULI AN PROPP 1038075932 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1555 RAY CAREY PROPP 1038509170 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1556 NOVELLA SUE PRUITT 1175951887 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1557 JERILYNN SULLIVAN PRUSKE 1017988122 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1558 JUSTIN WAYNE PULLIN 2162210552 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 110

1559 ASHLEY A PYATTE 1158076649 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1560 YVONNE RENEE QUINTANILLA 2154978247 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1561 JUANITA LEE QUINTANILLA 1009925611 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1562 ALICIA QUINTERO 1009856041 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1563 FRANCISCA QUINTERO 1009818845 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1564 CAROLYN STEPHENS QUIRL 1002004894 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1565 JOHN N QUIRL 1001985258 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1566 RANDOLPH BUCKLEY RACHAL 1009818948 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

1567 IDA VIERRA RAGER 1029835915 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1568 DONALD RAY RAGER 1029835927 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1569 JOHN WALTER RALLS 1013526377 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1570 KAVENDER DANE RALLS 2174143206 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1571 MISTY DAWN RALLS 1013526267 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1572 CHRISTINA RAMIREZ 1165643181 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1573 RAQUEL MORENO RAMIREZ 2165480289 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1574 CYNTHIA MARTINEZ RAMIREZ 1009888993 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1575 DIAMANTINA C RAMIREZ 1010004650 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1576 MARY BARRERA RAMIREZ 1009789773 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1577 ANGEL RAMIREZ 2123448083 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1578 EDDIE C RAMIREZ 1009819052 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1579 CARRIE MAGDALINE RAMIREZ 1009890624 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1580 RENE RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ 1009998984 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1581 JUAN OCHOA RAMIREZ 1009819166 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1582 STEPHANIE LORRAINE RAMIREZ 1012401474 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1583 GILBERTO RAMIREZ JR 1009917842 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1584 ELIDA LOREDO RAMON 1009819338 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1585 MARCO ANTONIO RAMON 2202409605 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1586 MELVIN CARLOS RAMOS 2163172802 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

1587 LINDA M RAMOS 1144685480 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1588 MARIA ALICIA RAMOS 1010179104 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

1589 STEVEN RAMOS 1009988483 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1590 RICKEY LYNN RAMSEY 2126813127 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1591 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL RAMSEY 1012260997 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1592 TRAVIS D RAMSEY 1145261934 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1593 RANDY CARDONA RANGEL 1007190345 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1594 DOUGLAS GENE RANKIN 1012977531 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1595 JAMIE D RASBURY 2129756501 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1596 CASEY LOGAN RASBURY 1191001639 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1597 EVAN WILLIAM RAWLINSON 1188034304 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109



1598 ASHLEY BEYER RAY 1182125358 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1599 ARTHUR GARY RAZILLARD 2197947734 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1600 DEBRA RAZILLARD 2208376360 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1601 ORA CHRISTINE RECTOR 1013312582 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1602 ALLEN RECTOR JR 1013244938 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1603 MICHAEL GERARD REDDEN 1182790493 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1604 KAREN MARIE REDDEN 1181833630 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1605 KRISTA MARIE REDDEN 2192852539 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1606 CAROL CHAPMAN REDING 1009924183 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1607 THOMAS MOFFETT REDING JR 1009819788 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1608 LONNIE JUDITH REED 1059659189 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1609 ROBERT KENNETH REED 1059663596 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1610 JOHNATHAN RYAN REED 1057536970 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1611 IRA ROBIN REEVES 1020208019 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1612 PHILLIP LAWRENCE REGALADO 2156980339 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1613 GREGORY ALLEN REHARD 1002419954 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1614 SANDRA REICHHOFF 1156839619 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1615 LARRY WILLIAM REICHHOFF 1038119832 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1616 ANGELA RUTH REINHART 1010016640 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1617 PAUL ANTHONY REINHART 1022840306 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1618 CHRISTOPHER PAUL REIS 1009752961 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1619 DEE HOLT REOPELLE 1013444904 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1620 TODD ANTHONY REOPELLE 1058422601 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1621 SILVIA M RETA 1145649247 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

1622 KAITLYN MICHELLE LEE REYES 2190952495 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1623 ROSE MARY REYNA 1010008109 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1624 ISIDRO REYNA 1007473323 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1625 ESMERALDA A REYNA 1009883659 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1626 RONALD JASON REYNOLDS 2165974652 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1627 ALAN ROBERT RHEAUME 1063856501 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1628 MARY BETH RHULE-KNIPPA 1140902320 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1629 MONTE BLANE RICHARDSON 2191721392 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1630 JENNIFER JACIAL RICHARDSON 1220496816 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1631 TODD THOMAS RICHARDSON SR 1006728093 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1632 MARISSA LYNN RICHARDSON 2163588457 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1633 JOSHUA MCMANN RICHARDSON 2178726027 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1634 CLARA LOUISE RIEDER 1174986543 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1635 VALERIE PEARL RILEY 2152261501 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1636 WESLEY TRAVIS RING 1148302319 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1637 NATIVIDAD GEORGE RIOS 1009839972 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

1638 CHRISTOPHER GABRIEL RIOS 2183784264 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1639 SCOTT ART RIOS 1183838819 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1640 LUDIVINA RIOS 2216628427 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1641 JULIAN RIOS 2216564870 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1642 NAIDA PENA RIOS 1009956969 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1643 ANTONIO RIOS 1009873720 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1644 MARIA DOLORES RIOS 2123624937 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106



1645 NADIA MICHELLE RIVAS 1183349294 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1646 BRENDA ANN RIVAS 1056990427 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1647 OSCAR RIVERA 1009867265 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1648 MARINA I RIVERA 1189744789 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1649 MARGARITA PAIZ RIVERA 1009820899 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1650 SHIRLEY S RIVERA 1009852125 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1651 DAVID RIVERA 1038854497 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1652 JAYDENE NIETO RIVERS 2178068759 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1653 ROBERT WAYNE ROACH JR 1010005148 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1654 JOYCE MIZE ROACH 1020746651 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

1655 CARLIS STEVEN ROACH 1020746406 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

1656 MELISSA SCHULTZ ROBERTS 1009904483 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1657 MIGDALIA ROBERTS 1009972925 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1658 FLOYD DENNIS ROBERTS 1009972918 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1659 LINDA STARCIC ROBERTS 1067405384 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1660 ARLENE DEJOS ROBERTS 1185691347 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 120

1661 MARK DANIEL ROBERTS 1185691671 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 120

1662 JANET ELANE ROBERTS 2142716054 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1663 SHIRLEY STANTON ROBINSON 1083589035 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1664 DEENA P ROBINSON 1063293192 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1665 LESLIE PAULA ROBINSON 1199377449 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1666 MARK DWAYNE ROBINSON 1061149688 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1667 ESMERALDA ROBLEZ-MARTINEZ 1009869035 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1668 CHRISTINE JOHNSTON ROBSON 1039740784 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1669 ANGIE SUAREZ ROCHA 1009821212 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1670 ISMAEL VILLARREAL ROCHA 1009821249 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1671 FERNANDO ROCHA JR 1009931680 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1672 MARIO ROCHA SR 1009821265 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 108

1673 CARMEN LORI ANN RODEN 2190400692 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1674 ALYSSA DANAE RODEN 2210250953 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1675 LACY MCGINNIS RODGERS 1156454767 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1676 HAROLD LUCAS RODRIGUEZ 1152247700 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1677 TRACIE L RODRIGUEZ 1193779849 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1678 CHRISELIA S RODRIGUEZ 1010033944 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1679 AUSTIN T RODRIGUEZ 2140872731 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1680 ELIBERTO RODRIGUEZ 1009875146 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 108

1681 ISAAC RODRIGUEZ JR 1009821692 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1682 ARTURO RODRIGUEZ JR 1009969661 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W1

1683 RUBY ANN RODRIGUEZ 1009868837 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1684 ROEL ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ 1039538012 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1685 FRANCES RODRIGUEZ 1009976531 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1686 SYLVIA H RODRIGUEZ 1009983307 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1687 JOSHUA RAUL RODRIGUEZ 1211150982 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1688 DIONICIO G RODRIGUEZ 1009752263 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1689 GUADALUPE TORRES RODRIGUEZ 1009849860 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1690 DOLORES CABRERA RODRIGUEZ 1009908614 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1691 SELFI YOLANDA G RODRIGUEZ 1009756972 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118



1692 ELIZABETH LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 1020690957 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1693 STEPHEN PENALBER RODRIGUEZ 1011508725 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1694 OLGA RODRIGUEZ 1009861207 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1695 ALEX RODRIGUEZ 2184089748 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1696 KAYLA RODRIGUEZ 1218477200 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1697 JULIA ALYSSA RODRIGUEZ 1021891435 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1698 JULIA AVILA RODRIGUEZ 1019306836 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1699 NORBERTO RODRIGUEZ 1010030791 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1700 JAMES WESLEY ROE 2193088265 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1701 MADELINE ANN ROE 2193088663 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1702 GREGORY SEAN ROGERS 1060605960 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1703 JULIE MAE ROGERS 1019122504 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1704 CONNIE MARGARET ROGERS 1152830526 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1705 BRENDA JEAN ROJAS 1038519217 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1706 JOHN MANUEL ROJAS SR 1037543319 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1707 AMANDA LEE ROJAS 2208496171 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1708 JUAN MANUEL ROJAS 1039664450 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1709 MONLIC MARIE ROLLS 2202711869 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

1710 PAULA MARIE ROMEO 2171177725 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1711 JUAN ANTONIO ROSALES 2130929700 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1712 MYLA LEONOR ROSALES 1038052095 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1713 SAMANTHA K ROSALES 2169801237 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1714 ESTER ROSE 1159580397 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1715 RHONDA KAY ROSENAUER 1009866760 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1716 DENISE LOUISE ROSS 2138904100 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1717 KEITH A ROSS 1195117283 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1718 JESSE BEN ROTH 1010016714 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1719 NANCY ROTHACKER 1009889999 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1720 HEATHER ROSE ROWE 1162299432 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1721 KENITH EDWARD ROWE 2134517088 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1722 RAQUEL CORTEZ ROWLAND 1009990581 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

1723 JACOB RICKY ROWLAND 2166015764 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

1724 MARY KAY ROY 1039469985 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1725 MICHAEL RUBALCABA 1009846249 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1726 RUTH RUBIO 1159851267 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 102

1727 SHANNON ELISE RUBRECHT 1021372843 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1728 GEORGE CLARENCE RUIZ 1055113339 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1729 AUDIZEL CORTEZ RUIZ 1151687741 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1730 SANDRA SUE RUIZ 1039373386 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1731 ALFREDO RUIZ 1020865817 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1732 MARY MARTHA RUIZ 1022403375 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1733 DAVID HUGH RUSSELL 1009900947 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1734 VICKI LYNN RYAN 1027569828 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1735 JAMES JOSEPH RYAN 1027570394 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1736 LEEANN MICHELLE SADER 2152945787 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1737 ROBERT SADER II 2152945606 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1738 CARLOS JAVIER SAENZ 1204828180 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119



1739 JANICE SAJDAK 1140339666 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1740 MARY YBARRA SALAS 1009958934 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1741 JULIA MARIE SALAZAR 2169325315 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1742 RAQUEL ANITA SALAZAR 1041925956 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1743 MARIO SALAZAR JR 1009997804 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1744 TOMMYLEE SALAZAR 2166074924 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1745 ALEXIS KATRINA SALDIVAR 2205985029 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1746 ADRIANNE SALDIVAR 1015385043 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

1747 CAROL LANEY SALINAS 1015484895 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1748 PEDRO SALINAS 1015913891 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1749 JOANNE NAVARRO SALINAS 1014047951 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1750 JAZILYN MONIQUE SALINAS 2123327407 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1751 SANTOS SALINAS III 1014047980 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1752 EDDIE SALINAS 1009843819 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1753 LUIS JUSTIN SALINAS 1163683706 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1754 JACOB DANIEL SALINAS 2000211961 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1755 NELDA ZAMORA SALINAS 1018903734 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1756 TESSICA NORINE SALINAS 1057507613 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1757 DONNA MARIE SAMPLES 2188316748 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1758 DAVID E SAMPLES 2188316724 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1759 ROGELIO SANCHEZ 2177827061 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1760 KRYSTAL LEANN SANCHEZ 1154496040 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1761 MARIA LOUISE SANCHEZ 2208131494 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1762 JENNIFER ANN SANCHEZ 1060024495 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1763 MARIA DALIA SANCHEZ 1009823775 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1764 FERMIN SANCHEZ 1164388916 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112-W1

1765 JOHN CHARLES SANCHEZ 1210480218 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1766 MORIAH ALLYSE SANCHEZ 2206434800 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1767 SANDRA LANELL SANCHEZ 1023019195 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1768 RUDOLFO SANCHEZ 1015380468 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1769 JOSEPH MICHAEL SANCHEZ 1201767108 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1770 RICKY VANCE SANDBERG JR 2142251220 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1771 SHAWNDA YVETTE SANDERS 1043055861 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1772 STANLEY DUANE SANDERS 2145366237 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1773 SHARON GROSS SANDERS 1009804940 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

1774 RONNIE ROE SANDERS 1009802050 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 125

1775 PATRICIA A SANDMANN-FRALEY 1021381642 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1776 RICHARD A SANDOVAL 2192577412 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1777 MARY SANDOVAL 1009858637 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1778 RICARDO RAFAEL SANDOVAL 1149439604 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1779 RICARDO RAFAEL SANDOVAL 1169439790 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1780 ELIASAR ROBERTO SANDOVAL 1009858766 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1781 RACHEL M SANDOVAL 1009914330 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1782 MONICA RHEA SANTANA 1039350100 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1783 SERGIO AUCENCIO SANTELLANA 1011677148 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1784 RICARDO SANTELLANA 2152161047 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1785 JENNIFFER LOUISE SANTHUFF 1007393235 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104



1786 RONNIE LEON SANTHUFF 1009845297 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1787 JANET ELLEN SANTINE 1062207640 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1788 KEVIN LEE SANTINE 1152766343 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1789 ASHLEIGH MARIE SASIN 1219496563 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1790 STACIE LYN SATERY 1037935479 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1791 DAXSON SATERY 1038847811 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1792 JOE ALFRED SAUCEDA 1202033454 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 108

1793 LETICIA ANN SAUCEDA 1006785754 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1794 MICHAEL SAUCEDA 1218185392 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1795 MARK ERIN SCHMIDT 1168112040 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1796 JAMES DEREK SCHMIDT 1187760250 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1797 MELANIE MIGL SCHMIDT 1009885700 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1798 LYNANN MARIE SCHMIDT 1219292173 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1799 NANCY WIGGINS SCHOENFELD 1038070509 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1800 CHARLES DONALD SCHOENFELD 1021461559 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1801 PHYLLIS SIVCOSKI SCHROEDER 1115210296 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1802 MYRON EUGENE SCHROEDER 1204585404 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1803 ROBIN LITTLE SCHUBERT 1013020908 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1804 TERRI LYNN SCHULTZE 1015357811 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1805 RUSSELL LYNDEN SCHULTZE 1015357853 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1806 STELLA RODRIGUEZ SCHUTZ 1009989948 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1807 CHARLES ROLAND SCOGGINS II 2215967185 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1808 WALTER FRANK SCOTT 1146506561 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1809 LANEY MICHELLE SEACHORD 1171399258 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1810 BRADLEY A SEACHORD 1186631566 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1811 PARKER BRENNAN SEAGO 2166896595 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1812 CONNIE LYNN SEAGO 1010003672 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1813 DOUGLAS WADE SEAGO 1013069018 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1814 ANNABEL SEALS 1018608021 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1815 CHRISTOPHER BRIAN SEAY 1138740547 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1816 MICHELE ELIZABETH SEAY 1009997363 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1817 SANDRA DONNELLY SEBURN 1111290725 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1818 JOSEPH EDWARD SEBURN 1001598649 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1819 SHELLEY LYNN SEED 2186851927 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1820 ROBERT ELMER SEED 2185286791 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1821 ANNA MARIA SEGURA 2168510090 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1822 MADELINE SENF 1009904941 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1823 GWYNN ANDREW SENF 1009904939 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1824 ERNESTINA SERNA 1009824971 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1825 MARFA F SERRANO 1037767831 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1826 JUAN SERRANO JR 1009909415 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1827 FUAT ALI SEZER 1009963331 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1828 NICOLE COX SHAFER 1021005194 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1829 STEVE ALAN SHAFER 1021037313 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 111

1830 JOYCE ANN SHALER 1188011346 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1831 HEATHER MARIE SHANKS 2176888981 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1832 ELIZABETH COLASTE SHAW 1037972213 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



1833 JOHN SAMUEL SHAW 2169345470 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1834 AUBREY GAYLE SHAWN-FRYAR 1015380786 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1835 ROBERT E. SHEFFIELD 1009918043 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1836 GAIL DENISE SHEPLER 1005331499 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1837 ANN KOWACZ SHEPPARD 1184500182 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1838 JON MARK SHEPPARD 1184500195 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1839 ERNEST C SHIKLES 1121686015 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1840 BRYCE LANDEN SHIRLEY 2148552189 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1841 SHERYL SHIRLEY 1009845854 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1842 LLOYD SHIRLEY 1009846491 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1843 JILL ANN SHRIER 1037550886 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1844 LEWIS BRENT SHRIER 1038667864 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1845 MONTE CLAYTON SHUGART 1009895807 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1846 JONI RENEE SHUGART 1010039507 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1847 LISA KAREN SIEBERT 1047847442 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1848 REBECCA LYNN SIEGEL 1013007245 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1849 DEANNA LAINE SIFUENTES 2139750331 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1850 MICHAEL ROSS SIMMONS 1022929860 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1851 CHASE TUCKER SIMMONS 2189701756 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1852 KRISTIN RAE SIMMONS 1041404525 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1853 KATHERINE MICHELLE SIMMONS 1185628378 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1854 KENDALL LEE SIMMONS 1188393742 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1855 ROBBIN HUI SINGLETON-PENA 1215810078 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1856 MAUD RUDD SISTRUNK 1176408048 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1857 EUGENE V SKROBARCEK SR 1009875957 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1858 VANESSA ELIZABETH SLATON 1220097771 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1859 SANDRA JANE SLAYTON 1010030180 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1860 CAROLYN SLOAN-THIBAULT 1057434613 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1861 LUCIA BLANCO SMITH 1007443652 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1862 STEVEN RAY SMITH 1009802225 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1863 DALE ROY SMITH JR 2127304694 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1864 DONALD WAYNE SMITH 1015629537 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1865 KYLE DEAN SMITH 1169800742 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1866 ERIK JON SMITH 2120131412 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1867 ROBIN GIRARD SMITH 1009843013 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1868 LOREN JAMES SMITH JR 1020832473 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1869 CRYSTAL LANAI SMITH 1015098380 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1870 BRIAN JOSEPH SMITH 1141699973 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1871 DAVID THOMAS SMITH 1009922294 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1872 ARNOLD BRUCE SMITH 1187673620 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1873 JEFFREY KYLE SMITH 2126660942 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1874 JEAN STOCKWELL SMITH 2167278208 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

1875 RAMON R SMITH 1009953816 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1876 JEREMIAH MICHAEL SMITH 2215867002 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

1877 DANA ALAN SMITH 1162099232 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

1878 BEVERLY GUESS SMITH 1035326498 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1879 JOYCE ELLEN SMITH 1189726473 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108



1880 SHERRI LEE SMITHWICK 1009978108 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1881 ARNOLD LUTHER SMITHWICK 1009886554 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1882 GABRIELLA A SOLIS 1219313789 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1883 GLORIA PERALES SOLIS 1011919089 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1884 DIANA HERNANDEZ SOLIS 1119582034 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1885 VICTOR M SOLIZ JR 1056985965 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1886 CRYSTAL MARIE SOLIZ 2136068756 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1887 MICHELLE SOLIZ 1002416262 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1888 JOSE SOLIZ JR 2143569100 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1889 RICHARD CHARLES SOLOMON 1009994464 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1890 LAURA SOTO 1017206463 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1891 JESSICA LAYNE SOWELL 1171075137 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1892 MARY MARGARET SPEIDEL 1011572302 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1893 ANITA SPENCER 1010015088 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1894 PEGGY SUE SPOONER 1009958820 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1895 LAURIE CHRISTINE SPRAGUE 1171468701 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1896 CYNTHIA JEAN SPURGAT 1138692941 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1897 ASHLEY GRACE SPURLOCK 1152424554 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1898 FE GUTANG ST PIERRE 2167215051 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1899 MICHAEL JOSEPH ST PIERRE 1015280421 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1900 JENNIFER LYNN STACY 2130459742 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1901 AMANDA JEAN STAFFORD 1018813300 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1902 JEREMY ROSS STAFFORD 2120067323 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1903 KAY NEWTON STANGE 2144686010 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1904 CLARK COLLIN STANGE 2144686006 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1905 SCOTT MICHAEL STANISLAV 1125853478 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

1906 DENISE LORRAINE STANSBURY 1009892907 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1907 BETTY NOBLE STATHAM 1009914369 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1908 JAMES ROGERS STATHAM 1009914376 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1909 KATHRYN RAE STEEL 1215462159 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

1910 LORI MCKINNEY STEPHENS 1009858922 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1911 RALPH WAYNE STEPHENS 1009858914 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1912 KRISTINA MAE STEPHENS 1129965589 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1913 HAROLD CLOYD STEPHENS 1009885716 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1914 EDWIN WAYNE STEPHENS 1010031885 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1915 CHRISTINE A STEPHENS 1010031871 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1916 ROBERT EUGENE STERNS III 1009827115 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1917 SANDRA STERNS 1009827127 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1918 LUDIVINA MARIA STEVENS 1189911199 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

1919 MARY ANN STEVENSON 2151857851 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1920 KAREN STEWART 1009991607 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

1921 JAMES MICHAEL STEWART 1009991598 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 120

1922 WILANNE REBECCA STEWART 1132789166 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1923 ELIZABETH JOELLE STICH 2165075009 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1924 LAURA DANN STILES 1155932174 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1925 ANDREW EDWIN STILES 2138457225 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1926 MARLENE ELAINE STONE 1156838133 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116



1927 MICHAEL D STOUT 1009743279 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1928 DAVID WARREN STRAUSE 1004817719 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

1929 VICKKI LYNN STRIEDEL 2120682739 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

1930 SARAH KAY STRONG 1195185489 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1931 ELIJAH LUKE STRONG 2187299301 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1932 STACEY PAUL STRONG 1181892401 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1933 BRENT DEAN STROTHER 2001820833 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1934 SIDNEY E STROUD 2137026628 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1935 ENEDELIA GONZALES SUAREZ 1009849927 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112-W1

1936 DEBORAH SUGGS 1009879628 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1937 LAWRENCE SUGGS 1009885433 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1938 DREW ALLEN SUMROW 2205779753 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1939 JAMES ANDREW SUTHERLAND II 1014046532 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1940 MICHELLE LYNETTE SWANK 2184319307 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1941 JOHN MICHAEL SWETLICK 1039160820 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1942 CAROLYN SWETLICK 1039160812 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1943 BLANE LEON SYMA 1009958751 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 101

1944 KRISTEN DAWN TALAMANTEZ 1183000150 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1945 JASPER ELOY TAPIA 2188682560 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1946 DONNA GAYE TAUBERT 1009990394 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1947 VICTORIA MARIE TAVAREZ 1020678652 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1948 BRENDA SUE TAVAREZ 1147673152 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

1949 AMBER C TAYLOR 2151516248 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

1950 RYAN DEAN TAYLOR 2127347057 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1951 LEWIS SCOTT TAYLOR 2214487536 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W2

1952 JANA JAMES TAYLOR 1009775442 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1953 JACK RAYMOND TAYLOR 1009775435 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1954 JODI ELIZABETH TAYLOR 1149654644 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1955 MEGAN MANSKI TEDDER 1038283674 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

1956 CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY TEETER 1010016947 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1957 MARY TEETER 1009845779 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1958 LARRY D TEETER 1009845877 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1959 PATRICK EUGENE TEETERS 2166016606 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

1960 WALLACE RICHARD TELFORD IV 2191513254 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1961 VERONICA BRIDGET THARAS 1010035266 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1962 GREGORY MICHAEL THARAS 1010035250 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

1963 MICAELA ANANDA THEDIN 1200717497 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1964 BRADLEY ALLEN THEDIN 1163313561 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1965 CLIFFORD H THIELE 1020864533 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1966 WINSTON JIM THOMAS 1009828122 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

1967 CATHERINE MANDEE THOMAS 2183627511 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1968 STEPHEN HAMILTON THOMAS 1009945365 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1969 FRANCES CARSON THOMAS 1009864201 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1970 ROBERT S THOMAS 2214804769 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1971 MARY CATHERINE THOMAS 1173573942 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

1972 GAIL ARLENE THOMPSON 1043127237 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

1973 LEON DAVID THOMPSON 1184487770 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114



1974 BETTY FAYE THOMPSON 2214518809 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1975 SUSAN DRAPER THOMPSON 1022931571 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1976 KRYSTAL BROOKE THOMPSON 1170280048 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1977 RICHARD ALLEN THOMPSON 1114372372 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1978 RONDA RENEE THREADGILL 1009802423 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1979 TILLMAN DUNCAN THREADGILL III 1013445888 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1980 CLINTON TREY THREADGILL 1168257309 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1981 CINDY W THREADGILL 1009906511 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1982 RICHARD ALAN THREADGILL 1009828200 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

1983 MARY ELIZABETH THREADGILL 2000071992 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1984 ROBBIE JO TIDWELL 1014206009 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1985 BOBBY DALE TIDWELL 1014046955 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1986 PEDRO TIJERINA 1121182401 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1987 KIMBERLY TIJERINA 1121182396 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1988 NANCY MORALES TIJERINA 1009767364 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1989 HERLINDA GONZALEZ TIMMERMAN 1038909177 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1990 MARTIN KIRK TIMMERMAN 1038909242 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1991 KELI LEA TINER 1167738014 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1992 BRYAN EUGENE TINER 1009898402 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

1993 NANCY BETH TOEPFER 1009789274 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1994 WILLIAM DARYL TOEPFER 1023499026 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

1995 SHANE MILAN TOMLINSON 1218279599 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

1996 WALTER LYNN TOMLINSON 1060302706 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

1997 ALICE AMANDA TORNO 2133398310 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

1998 CASSANDRA SALOME TORRES 1138501367 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

1999 AERIEL ESTER TORRES 2141749382 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

2000 AMANDA TORRES 1155535287 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2001 CASSANDRA JANE TORRES 1206512550 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2002 DOROTHY ANN TORRES 1009901768 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2003 CHRISELDA TORRES 1037772412 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2004 ANNA MARIA TORRES 1009878971 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 112

2005 MEGAN SUZANNE TORRES 1010791853 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2006 AYBREE MICHELLE TORRES 2208865139 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2007 ROBERT TORRES 1217094070 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2008 ROBERTO TORRICO 2158493224 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2009 RUBEN CANTU TOVAR 2133654597 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2010 MANUEL TOVAR JR 2209638528 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

2011 ALICIA TOVAR TORRES 1009906530 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2012 GARY ELWOOD TOWNSEND 1020879908 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2013 JAMES MARK TREBILCOCK 1184220218 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2014 LORI ANN TREJO 1034272664 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2015 MELINDA G TREVINO 1009758676 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2016 RAYMUNDO C TREVINO JR 1009758682 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2017 ENEDINA TREVINO 1009934220 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2018 LEONOR TREVINO 1009929765 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2019 OSCAR MENDOZA TREVINO 1009829321 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2020 ROBERT JEFFREY TREVINO 1071691367 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



2021 JOHN-DANIEL LEIGH TREVINO 1142752149 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2022 JESSICA REID TRINGALI 1192638603 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 115

2023 EDWARD KELLY TRINKLE 2211313114 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2024 CHANCE LEN TRINKLE 2139149701 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2025 MARK TROUGH 1204675079 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2026 FRANK BRIAN TRUITT 1009972567 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2027 IRMA ZAPATA TRUJILLO 1176745720 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2028 CHARLES WAYNE TUCKER 1030823082 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2029 EDITH ADAMS TUMLINSON 1039077983 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2030 MATTHEW ROY TURBYFILL 2214488272 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2031 JEANNIE HOANG TURESON 1144215219 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

2032 DONNIE GENE TURNER 1039121138 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2033 KATHARINE GARCIA TURNER 1013165567 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2034 SCOTT DOUGLAS TURNER 2202748725 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2035 MARY ALICE TURNER 1009764559 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2036 GEORGE EDWARD TURNER 1009848847 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2037 KATIE LYNNE TURNER 2191912400 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110-W2

2038 STANLEY AARON TURPEN 1009981351 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2039 EVELYNE ROBERTA TURPEN 1009981346 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2040 CATHERYN ANN TWILLIGEAR 1009877384 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2041 KENNETH CLARK ULLMAN 1142482976 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2042 MARY MASSI UPDEGROVE 1009829769 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2043 CATHERINE LEE USSERY 2147882191 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2044 RICKEY LORENZO USSERY 1142235497 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2045 LUKE ANTHONY VACEK 1156168573 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2046 JAVIER VALENCIA 1009977501 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2047 JUAN J VALENCIA 1009978131 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2048 STELLA PEREZ VALENCIA 1009830009 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2049 GARY VALENTA 1009830032 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2050 MARIA ELBECIA VALENZUELA 1097309721 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110-W1

2051 KASI RENEY VALENZUELA 2171689863 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

2052 HECTOR GERARD VALLE 1009843050 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2053 GENARO VALLEJO 1195657416 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2054 PAULA LOUISE VANDAGRIFF 2161141563 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2055 ANITA VANDERSTUCKEN 1009856617 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2056 EUGENE VANDERSTUCKEN 1009856629 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2057 CATHERINE VANECEK 1009904611 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2058 MICHAEL RAY VANECEK 1009850825 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2059 DARLENE HUBLE VANECEK 1010045403 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

2060 KENNETH LARRY VANECEK 1009830218 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

2061 MARIA DIAZ VARA 2124632433 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

2062 RUBY FLORES VASQUEZ 1017187214 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2063 KIMBERLY MICHELLE VAUGHAN 2207109890 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2064 STEWART BATES VAUGHAN 1060586094 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2065 LOREN JOHN VEGA 1022598809 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2066 DIANE A VEGA 1022600512 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2067 GEORGE LOPEZ VELA SR 1009830549 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 105



2068 SOVEIDA TORRES VELA 1021071110 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2069 HERLINDA VELAZQUEZ 1167308722 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2070 CLAUDIO VELIZ JR 1009768055 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2071 LESLIE ANN VELIZ 2127809144 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2072 ALEJANDRO JUAN VELIZ JR 1009962609 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2073 WILLIAM R VEULEMAN 1009751173 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 108

2074 ELIZABETH VEULEMAN 1009751160 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 108

2075 SANDRA IRENE VICKERY 1009863191 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2076 WILLIE ROBERT VICKERY 1009863209 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2077 JEFFREY SCOTT VIDUCIC 2188654451 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2078 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ VILLA 2141749395 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2079 DORA LUPE VILLA 1166825541 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2080 STACIE VILLANUEVA 1010451768 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

2081 GLORIA V VILLARREAL 1057553038 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2082 CHRISTINE KIDD VILLARREAL 1007539147 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2083 REYNALDO VILLARREAL 1009840599 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2084 NINFA GONZALES VILLARREAL 1009912383 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2085 YSIDRO M VILLARREAL 1018623473 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2086 MICHELLE CANTU VILLARREAL 1009912455 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2087 ANTONIO ELIBERTO VILLARREAL 2211189859 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2088 GUADALUPE G VILLARREAL 1009938455 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2089 YVONNE VILLARREAL 2179612943 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2090 COLLEEN KAY VINCENT 1009776730 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2091 JASON SCOTT VOLKMANN 1009796339 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2092 CATHI ANN VOLKMANN 1009803949 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2093 MARIA GARCIA VORAJAKKMOL 1000675101 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2094 CALVIN LEE VOSSLER 2197370784 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2095 BETTY LUCILLE WADE 1009969350 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2096 PERRY JOSEPH WADE 1009969281 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2097 RHONDA SUSAN WADE 2171636469 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2098 JUDITH ANN WADE 1101648905 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2099 MICHAEL JAMES WADE 2152248913 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2100 RONNA D WAGNER 1164811517 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2101 STEPHEN EUGENE WAGNER 2149749658 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2102 LEOLA WALBROEHL 1009831467 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2103 MELVIN BERT WALKER JR 1009871723 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2104 LORI ELIZABETH WALKER 1023035934 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 107

2105 CYNTHIA RAMON WALKER 1011557286 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2106 BENJAMIN HAGAN WALKER IV 2184218065 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2107 CAROLYN ELEANOR WALKER 1017948733 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2108 JERRY LYNN WALKER JR 1017847598 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2109 HORTENSIA GAMEZ WALKER 2000276939 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

2110 STEPHANIE MARIE WALLER 2152215230 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

2111 PATRICK ROBERT WALLESEN 1037758588 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2112 HANNAH MARIE WALTERS 1220619944 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2113 LORIE WALTERS 1009889883 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2114 REGINA DAWN WARD 2162349530 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121



2115 DEBRA ANN WARD 2166438880 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2116 JOE WACO WARE 1190540942 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 108

2117 DOROTHY RICHTER WARE 1145755778 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

2118 SHARON KAYE WARREN 1077874793 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2119 RICHARD JOE WARREN 1003983676 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2120 PATT A WATSON 1010021795 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2121 LINDA KRUEGER WATSON 1010050892 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2122 PENNY VINCENT WEAKLY 1015174917 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2123 JUSTIN SCOTT WEAVER 1038539292 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2124 MICHELLE LEE WEAVER 1159855413 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2125 AMANDA J WEAVER 1159855271 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2126 AMANDA MARIA WEBB 1038115406 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2127 TAYLOR WAYNE WEBB 1192116125 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2128 SYLVIA WEBB 1010003382 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2129 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL WEDDING 2122055391 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2130 JOYCE WEIDNER 1009911495 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2131 CARL EUGENE WEIDNER 1009911482 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2132 SHERI LYNN WEIDNER 1010011497 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2133 MICHELLE KAY WEIGAND 1010002302 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2134 CHARLES JOSEPH WEIGAND 1010017178 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2135 RUSSELL LEE WEIR 1022449120 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2136 KATHLEEN SUZANNE WEISENBERGER 1041522766 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2137 CINDY WELCH 1009987399 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2138 GERALD WAYNE WELDER 1009955833 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2139 JOYCE M WELDER 1013451027 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2140 LINDSEY LEA WELLS 2210970745 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

2141 TRAVIS JAY WELLS 2210970721 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 106

2142 DONNA JO WENDLAND 1009863767 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

2143 DANIEL GENE WENDLAND 1178147860 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

2144 NATHAN DEAN WEST 1015352974 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2145 ROBERT JUAN WEST 1187631619 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2146 CYNTHIA LYNN WHEELESS 2207109992 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2147 BRIAN JAMES WHEELESS 2207109959 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2148 ROBIN RAE WHIDDEN 2212134567 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2149 KYLE DEE WHIDDEN 1196218215 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2150 DANIEL WAYNE WHITAKER 1009832220 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2151 SHARON GOATES WHITAKER 1009832231 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2152 JOSHUA BRYANT WHITE 1021186898 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 117

2153 JENNIFER MICHELLE WHITEHURST 1038885429 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 109

2154 VICKI SUE WICKHAM 2205220073 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2155 WILLIAM DALE WICKHAM 2205220437 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2156 DARLENE KRYSTAL WILBURN 2172236223 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2157 EMMA GARCIA WILBURN 1010045540 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2158 ANDREW JOHN WILCOX 1009777958 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2159 HOLLY D WILHELM 2185940205 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2160 JOHN ALBERT WILLBERG 1063429804 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2161 ANDREA CUNANAN WILLCOX 2134248203 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119



2162 JAMES ROBERT WILLCOX 2128626406 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2163 RICHARD LEE WILLEY 1168253230 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2164 STEPHEN EDWARD WILLIAMS 1010452411 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2165 BROOKE NICOLE WILLIAMS 1146917202 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 113

2166 HAROLD LEE WILLIAMS 1015068497 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

2167 BIANCA DANIELLE WILLIAMS 1182644734 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2168 SHELLY ANN WILLIAMS 2169927262 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2169 MELODY LYNNE WILLIAMS 1010452344 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2170 KENDALL DYLAN WILLIAMS 1164263233 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2171 JAMIE LEE WILLIAMS 1031518481 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2172 BEVERLY BAILEY WILLIAMS 1009747330 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2173 KAILYN RHEA WILLIAMS 1147752626 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2174 ERIC BRADLEY WILLIAMS 1187615105 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2175 JESSICA LEE WILLIAMS 2152843657 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2176 TROY BELLO WILLIAMSON II 1009885175 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2177 HAROLD EVAN WILLIS 1009832663 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2178 PRISCILLA ANN WILLY 2136571630 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2179 RALPH GREGG WILLY 2136538612 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2180 LAURIE ANN WILSON 1009772672 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2181 LESLIE DOYLE WILSON 1009844982 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2182 ROSE-EDEN SALMERON WILSON 1147525506 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2183 VICTOR PAUL WILSON SR 1162169759 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2184 SPENCER CLARKE WILSON 1216412059 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2185 TIANNE WILSON 1216507438 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2186 JERRY PAUL WILSON 1013387794 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2187 LEANNA HARRIS WILSON 1009972719 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2188 GLORIA LOUISE WILSON 1009779682 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 121

2189 NORMAN KEITH WIMER 1039497455 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2190 KRISTEN KAY WIMER 1037733373 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2191 KENNETH ALLEN WINDHORST 1007312898 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 116

2192 JORDON EASTON WOLFE 2205455746 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 110

2193 DEBORAH WHITTLE WOMACK 1159860630 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2194 WILLARD LAMARR WOMACK 1159860372 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2195 CARLTON EVERETT WOOD 1057424898 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 105

2196 CHARLES ERICH WOOD 1020886575 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2197 STEPHANIE WOOD 2212199425 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2198 CANDICE RENEE WOOD 1010464574 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 104

2199 PAUL EDWIN WOODEN 1213731310 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2200 WILLIAM WOODS 1064382107 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2201 SHARON KAYE WOOMACK 2185934858 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2202 JAMES ALBERT WOOMACK 2185724856 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 120

2203 ELIZABETH ANNETTE WORLEY 1002006328 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2204 EVELYN FRANEY WRIGHT 1032816516 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

2205 DALE EUGENE WRIGHT 1032816500 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 114

2206 MARK J WRIGHT 1023031034 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

2207 JEANETTE STORMS WUEST 1009833258 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 109

2208 MISTY KAY WYATT 1019146051 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115



2209 CLAIRA FAYE WYATT 2184959451 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2210 MATTHEW SHAWN WYATT 1178422500 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2211 CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER YBARRA 1186278280 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 119

2212 OLIVIA YBARRA 1009955912 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2213 CHAWN RICHILL YBARRA 1009931391 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2214 AMBER ANN YBARRA 1196815188 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2215 BLANCHE TRACY YEARY 1009971473 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2216 JUDY BAILEY YGLESIAS 1120065179 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2217 JOSHUA RYAN YGLESIAS 1212193126 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2218 RICHARD YGLESIAS 2171573307 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

2219 BRUCE LEE YOUNG 1206122422 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 103

2220 KENNETH WESLEY YOUNG 1009771391 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

2221 CHARLES ALLAN YOUNG 1009930154 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

2222 CHARLES WAHLFRED YOUNG JR 1068386655 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2223 MICHAEL TATE YOUNG 1133388787 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 110

2224 AMANDA MARIE YOUNG 1040273851 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 102

2225 JOSEPH DOMINIC ZAMBARDINO 2202019771 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 106

2226 DEBORAH LYNN ZAMBRANO 1026447545 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 112

2227 MICHAEL JOSEPH ZAMMIELLO 1075002840 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2228 ROSEANN ZAMMIELLO 1075000724 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 114

2229 ERMINIA GALVAN ZAMORA 1010034602 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2230 ROBERT ZAMORA 2130986995 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2231 AMADEO ZAPATA 1170841609 MATHIS CITY HALL - EV 118

2232 SIERRA MIA ZAVALA 1199025554 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2233 IRIS CASANOVA ZEPEDA 1012148394 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 124

2234 KAREN WHITLING ZIEGLER 1067707480 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2235 TIMOTHY MARK ZIEGLER 1067842602 PORTLAND COMMUNITY CENTER - EV 108

2236 ZACHARY TYLER ZIGMOND 1160288933 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2237 VIRGINIA HADDEN ZORN 1009747395 ARANSAS PASS CIVIC CENTER - EV 115

2238 OFELIA ZUNIGA 1013437397 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102

2239 TITO ZUNIGA 1010976962 SPC ELECTION OFFICE 102


